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1     Lucas McCabe           M 20-24       1/62       28:45    5:53     1:17:04
2     Michael Lautzenheiser  M 30-34      1/124       29:17    5:54     1:17:05
3     Chris Colgan           M 25-29      1/108       29:09    5:55     1:17:26
4     Jonathan Damiano       M 25-29      2/108       29:08    5:56     1:17:35
5     Johannes P Maree       M 25-29      3/108       29:55    5:58     1:17:58
6     Jeff Kelly             M 35-39      1/138                5:58     1:18:07
7     Fred Miller            M 35-39      2/138       29:27    5:59     1:18:17
8     Mark Massengill Jr     M 25-29      4/108       29:56    6:00     1:18:25
9     Daniel Ordaz           M 35-39      3/138       30:38    6:06     1:19:43
10    Michael Schaefer       M 20-24       2/62       29:28    6:08     1:20:10
11    John Mickle            M 40-44      1/138       30:42    6:12     1:21:02
12    Julie Ralston          F 30-34      1/200       31:23    6:12     1:21:07
13    Travis Lozier          M 30-34      2/124       30:39    6:12     1:21:13
14    Parker Jones           M 20-24       3/62       30:19    6:15     1:21:47
15    Will Clevidence        M 1-19        1/29       31:45    6:16     1:21:56
16    Walter Letzler         M 35-39      4/138       30:39    6:17     1:22:16
17    Logan Worley           M 25-29      5/108       30:35    6:18     1:22:28
18    David Bice             M 35-39      5/138       30:41    6:18     1:22:29
19    Donald Barnard         M 30-34      3/124       30:49    6:24     1:23:40
20    Kelsey Devereaux       F 20-24      1/136       31:12    6:24     1:23:47
21    Matthew Meinema        M 25-29      6/108       32:21    6:26     1:24:13
22    Joel Bruns             M 35-39      6/138       31:43    6:27     1:24:27
23    Jonathon Stickford     M 30-34      4/124       31:37    6:28     1:24:32
24    Jacqueline Swartz      F 30-34      2/200       31:52    6:32     1:25:24
25    Mark Hiskes            M 45-49      1/101       32:09    6:32     1:25:32
26    Emily Cochard          F 25-29      1/187       31:54    6:36     1:26:23
27    Denny Priest           M 55-59       1/66       32:33    6:38     1:26:44
28    Dan Stafford           M 35-39      7/138       33:01    6:39     1:27:00
29    Trevor Thompson        M 1-19        2/29       34:41    6:40     1:27:17
30    Adam Klipstine         M 1-19        3/29       34:17    6:44     1:28:04
31    Dannis Hughbanks       M 50-54       1/90       34:22    6:47     1:28:42
32    Justin Scheitlin       M 30-34      5/124       33:22    6:49     1:29:08
33    Johan Rhodin           M 25-29      7/108       33:25    6:49     1:29:14
34    Abby Laymon            F 25-29      2/187       34:05    6:49     1:29:15
35    Jason Giesler          M 40-44      2/138       34:39    6:50     1:29:25
36    Kyle Cline             M 25-29      8/108       33:57    6:50     1:29:29
37    Timothy Wiseman        M 45-49      2/101       34:01    6:52     1:29:49
38    Connor Wright          M 1-19        4/29       35:04    6:53     1:30:08
39    Emmanuel Colon-Romero  M 20-24       4/62       34:49    6:54     1:30:19
40    Nathan McLeod          M 30-34      6/124       34:05    6:56     1:30:41
41    Nick Purdy             M 20-24       5/62       34:15    6:58     1:31:05
42    Paul Potrzebowski      M 25-29      9/108       33:13    6:58     1:31:05
43    Timothy A Zeller       M 30-34      7/124       34:54    6:58     1:31:10
44    Jacob Smith            M 20-24       6/62       35:24    6:58     1:31:15
45    John Herr Iv           M 30-34      8/124       36:19    7:01     1:31:48
46    Steve Voss             M 60-64       1/38       34:23    7:03     1:32:14
47    Paul Smith             M 1-19        5/29       35:01    7:04     1:32:32
48    Andrew Costello        M 25-29     10/108       34:00    7:06     1:32:51
49    James Uglum            M 30-34      9/124                7:06     1:32:59
50    Jesus Herrera          M 35-39      8/138       35:56    7:06     1:33:01
51    Brandon Toth           M 25-29     11/108       37:33    7:08     1:33:23
52    Jacinto Herrera        M 30-34     10/124       35:57    7:08     1:33:26
53    Connie Schoenlein      F 55-59       1/50       36:02    7:09     1:33:31
54    Phillip Parelius       M 45-49      3/101       35:08    7:09     1:33:38
55    Taylor Caputo          M 20-24       7/62       35:36    7:09     1:33:39
56    Joe Faist              M 20-24       8/62       35:07    7:10     1:33:42
57    Jonathan Michaelsen    M 55-59       2/66       34:52    7:10     1:33:50
58    William Buttlar        M 40-44      3/138       34:47    7:11     1:33:56
59    Cirilo Herrera Larios  M 35-39      9/138       35:57    7:11     1:34:07
60    Daved Darnell          M 55-59       3/66       35:39    7:12     1:34:12
61    Jim Birch              M 40-44      4/138       35:53    7:12     1:34:14
62    Barrett Powers         M 45-49      4/101       37:06    7:13     1:34:23
63    Craig Clayton          M 35-39     10/138       35:00    7:13     1:34:25
64    Kristen Krause         F 25-29      3/187       36:23    7:13     1:34:30
65    Bradley Delfeld        M 1-19        6/29       34:34    7:14     1:34:35
66    Ian Stewart            M 50-54       2/90       37:07    7:14     1:34:37
67    Duane Ricketts         M 50-54       3/90       34:41    7:14     1:34:44
68    Ross Christoph         M 50-54       4/90       36:26    7:15     1:34:52
69    Susan Shepherd         F 40-44      1/132       35:03    7:16     1:35:06
70    Andrew Burns           M 25-29     12/108       35:55    7:16     1:35:08
71    Scott Robison          M 20-24       9/62       36:12    7:17     1:35:15
72    Ryan Snyder            M 30-34     11/124       35:30    7:17     1:35:16
73    Hilton Diamond         M 40-44      5/138       36:12    7:17     1:35:19
74    Scott Snyder           M 35-39     11/138       35:30    7:17     1:35:19
75    David Deeke            M 30-34     12/124       36:13    7:17     1:35:20
76    Philip Hutchison       M 40-44      6/138       36:14    7:18     1:35:27
77    Nathan Hahn            M 40-44      7/138       36:57    7:19     1:35:44
78    Gordon Eberlin         M 25-29     13/108       35:37    7:19     1:35:47
79    David Venable          M 50-54       5/90       36:31    7:19     1:35:48
80    Eric Lautzenheiser     M 55-59       4/66       35:54    7:21     1:36:06
81    Christian High         M 35-39     12/138       37:20    7:21     1:36:16
82    Rex Hafer              M 25-29     14/108       35:37    7:22     1:36:21
83    Brian Golobish         M 20-24      10/62       36:16    7:22     1:36:29
84    Lisa Devries           F 45-49       1/82       37:10    7:23     1:36:31
85    Brad Tingwald          M 45-49      5/101       34:53    7:23     1:36:34
86    Brian Charek           M 25-29     15/108       36:50    7:23     1:36:44
87    Ed Stohlman            M 35-39     13/138       36:28    7:24     1:36:49
88    Matthew Carrothers     M 35-39     14/138       36:29    7:24     1:36:51
89    Joe Price              M 40-44      8/138       36:44    7:24     1:36:57
90    Vernie Criswell        M 55-59       5/66       35:17    7:25     1:37:01
91    Robert Harmeyer        M 40-44      9/138       36:53    7:25     1:37:03
92    Suresh Koneswaran      M 35-39     15/138       35:54    7:25     1:37:03
93    John Snyder            M 25-29     16/108       36:11    7:25     1:37:07
94    Eric Ramos             M 35-39     16/138       37:26    7:25     1:37:09
95    Nick Alexander         M 25-29     17/108       35:41    7:26     1:37:22
96    Rod Dather             M 45-49      6/101       36:55    7:27     1:37:25
97    Benjamin Hall          M 1-19        7/29       36:29    7:27     1:37:27
98    Scott Bieri            M 45-49      7/101       35:48    7:27     1:37:32
99    Jeff Hampel            M 40-44     10/138       36:49    7:27     1:37:36
100   Thomas Yoder           M 45-49      8/101       36:18    7:28     1:37:37
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101   Kirk Lusk              M 40-44     11/138       37:07    7:28     1:37:39
102   Katie Hanson           F 30-34      3/200       35:53    7:28     1:37:39
103   Alan Sundheimer        M 35-39     17/138       35:15    7:28     1:37:40
104   Kenneth Salter         M 40-44     12/138       35:44    7:28     1:37:41
105   Gary Mayer             M 45-49      9/101       36:40    7:28     1:37:46
106   Emily Swanson          F 35-39      1/159       36:08    7:29     1:37:53
107   Dimas Martinez         M 55-59       6/66       36:34    7:29     1:37:59
108   Gregg Phillips         M 45-49     10/101       36:43    7:30     1:38:03
109   Andre' Lo              M 30-34     13/124       38:14    7:30     1:38:03
110   Andrew Hamilton        M 25-29     18/108       36:53    7:30     1:38:10
111   Eric Ward              M 20-24      11/62       39:04    7:30     1:38:10
112   George Durham          M 45-49     11/101       36:37    7:31     1:38:16
113   Melissa Jones          F 25-29      4/187       37:11    7:31     1:38:24
114   Brittany Booth         F 20-24      2/136       38:10    7:32     1:38:32
115   Jacob Villemure        M 30-34     14/124       37:50    7:32     1:38:37
116   Andrea Carrothers      F 30-34      4/200       36:29    7:32     1:38:40
117   Jeffrey Stumpf         M 40-44     13/138       35:58    7:32     1:38:40
118   Eric Morse             M 35-39     18/138       35:59    7:32     1:38:42
119   Michael Shelton        M 55-59       7/66       36:56    7:33     1:38:44
120   Elizabeth Ferguson     F 35-39      2/159       36:10    7:33     1:38:51
121   Sergio Sigaud          M 50-54       6/90       38:07    7:34     1:38:57
122   Jason Dodge            M 25-29     19/108       38:28    7:36     1:39:32
123   Matthew Carr           M 40-44     14/138       37:04    7:36     1:39:32
124   Andrew Chickedantz     M 35-39     19/138       36:39    7:37     1:39:41
125   Christopher Hansen     M 30-34     15/124       38:15    7:38     1:39:51
126   Jeffrey Wawok          M 30-34     16/124       37:16    7:39     1:40:13
127   Jonathan Boberg        M 35-39     20/138       36:05    7:39     1:40:13
128   Brian Vlnicka          M 25-29     20/108       37:49    7:40     1:40:16
129   Victoria Tipmore       F 35-39      3/159       38:42    7:40     1:40:18
130   Chris Worden           M 30-34     17/124       39:13    7:41     1:40:32
131   Zachary Camarena       M 20-24      12/62       40:00    7:41     1:40:33
132   Victor Reyes Romero    M 40-44     15/138       38:31    7:41     1:40:34
133   Steve Redeker          M 35-39     21/138       38:43    7:41     1:40:38
134   David Lamb             M 40-44     16/138       39:52    7:42     1:40:50
135   Matthew Balbo          M 25-29     21/108       39:06    7:43     1:40:54
136   Jess Cornaggia         M 30-34     18/124                7:43     1:40:57
137   Bill Strine            M 55-59       8/66       37:19    7:43     1:40:58
138   Robert Merrifield      M 35-39     22/138       37:20    7:43     1:40:58
139   Tina Irvine            F 20-24      3/136       36:36    7:43     1:41:04
140   Kent Stichter          M 45-49     12/101       37:55    7:44     1:41:10
141   Kyle Harris            M 1-19        8/29       36:42    7:44     1:41:12
142   William Richmond       M 40-44     17/138       38:59    7:44     1:41:12
143   Guy Taylor             M 45-49     13/101       40:12    7:44     1:41:17
144   Amy Bruno              F 40-44      2/132       38:35    7:44     1:41:19
145   Hernando Morales       M 50-54       7/90       38:37    7:45     1:41:20
146   Marcus Melita          M 25-29     22/108       39:55    7:45     1:41:24
147   Anthony Schoentrup     M 25-29     23/108       40:17    7:45     1:41:32
148   Denton McClintic       M 50-54       8/90       37:31    7:46     1:41:34
149   Aaron Sweet            M 25-29     24/108       39:46    7:47     1:41:46
150   Kristofer Lyon         M 40-44     18/138       36:18    7:47     1:41:48
151   Leslie Raab            F 30-34      5/200       37:38    7:47     1:41:50
152   Eric Hetland           M 20-24      13/62       35:49    7:47     1:41:52
153   Brendan Pickens        M 30-34     19/124       38:14    7:47     1:41:56
154   Ian Cleary             M 20-24      14/62       39:00    7:47     1:41:57
155   Chad Garber            M 25-29     25/108       38:15    7:47     1:41:57
156   Katherine Stickney     F 45-49       2/82       38:39    7:48     1:42:00
157   Jay Dundon             M 25-29     26/108       37:25    7:49     1:42:22
158   Megan Murphy           F 20-24      4/136       38:23    7:50     1:42:27
159   Brennan Burke          M 25-29     27/108       38:07    7:50     1:42:28
160   Maurice Curtis         M 35-39     23/138       37:49    7:50     1:42:30
161   John Beckius           M 40-44     19/138       38:45    7:51     1:42:46
162   Ryan Cook              M 35-39     24/138       38:09    7:51     1:42:47
163   Avery McIntire         M 25-29     28/108       36:52    7:52     1:42:52
164   Chris Riley            M 25-29     29/108       39:55    7:52     1:42:56
165   David Sylvester        M 55-59       9/66       38:49    7:52     1:42:57
166   John Simpson           M 50-54       9/90       38:45    7:52     1:43:01
167   Kimmie Whiting         F 20-24      5/136       38:30    7:52     1:43:02
168   Scott Chesrown         M 25-29     30/108       39:05    7:52     1:43:03
169   Clinton Daniels        M 25-29     31/108       36:46    7:53     1:43:07
170   Megan Magyery          F 30-34      6/200       40:07    7:53     1:43:09
171   Marcie Fyock           F 30-34      7/200       39:28    7:53     1:43:09
172   Joey Garcia            M 35-39     25/138       38:54    7:53     1:43:15
173   Stephanie Krombach     F 20-24      6/136       38:39    7:53     1:43:16
174   Carolyn Krombach       F 45-49       3/82       38:39    7:53     1:43:16
175   Anne Jones             F 35-39      4/159       38:40    7:54     1:43:18
176   Jenna Binz             F 25-29      5/187       39:42    7:54     1:43:19
177   Brian Werking          M 20-24      15/62       42:12    7:54     1:43:25
178   Steve Johnson          M 40-44     20/138       39:42    7:54     1:43:26
179   Kevin Lingg            M 35-39     26/138       39:59    7:55     1:43:33
180   Katie Langan           F 25-29      6/187       40:47    7:55     1:43:36
181   Bethany Arrington      F 1-19        1/21       38:18    7:55     1:43:39
182   Michael Scott          M 35-39     27/138       37:52    7:55     1:43:39
183   Samantha Charek        F 30-34      8/200       39:14    7:55     1:43:40
184   Steve Nerovich         M 25-29     32/108       42:02    7:55     1:43:42
185   Rick Petrecca          M 50-54      10/90       38:39    7:55     1:43:42
186   Margaret Miller        F 55-59       2/50       38:22    7:56     1:43:43
187   Brett Klingler         M 35-39     28/138       39:08    7:56     1:43:45
188   Anthony Sinacore       M 20-24      16/62       41:02    7:56     1:43:47
189   Jerry Bloom            M 35-39     29/138       38:28    7:56     1:43:47
190   Carolyn Delach         F 25-29      7/187       39:04    7:56     1:43:50
191   Lindsay Carter         F 25-29      8/187       38:32    7:56     1:43:50
192   Ryan McClymonds        M 25-29     33/108       39:44    7:56     1:43:51
193   Cynthia Bement         F 40-44      3/132       38:10    7:56     1:43:53
194   Michael Meng           M 25-29     34/108       40:36    7:56     1:43:54
195   Andy Garcia            M 35-39     30/138       38:11    7:56     1:43:56
196   Jessica Easterling     F 25-29      9/187       38:07    7:57     1:43:56
197   Andrew Grawe           M 25-29     35/108       38:54    7:57     1:43:57
198   Patricia Ellis         F 35-39      5/159       40:10    7:57     1:43:57
199   Robert Stills          M 60-64       2/38       37:50    7:57     1:43:59
200   Jon Milleman           M 40-44     21/138       38:15    7:57     1:44:01
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201   Rick Jenkins           M 40-44     22/138       38:39    7:57     1:44:02
202   Karl Ackerman          M 25-29     36/108       39:58    7:57     1:44:02
203   Chad Gernand           M 35-39     31/138       39:12    7:57     1:44:03
204   Kevin Hermes           M 40-44     23/138       39:15    7:57     1:44:03
205   Chikage Castle         F 40-44      4/132       39:29    7:58     1:44:11
206   Todd Corbet            M 40-44     24/138       38:54    7:58     1:44:12
207   Micah Ling             F 30-34      9/200       38:13    7:58     1:44:15
208   Ralf Edwards           M 55-59      10/66       37:55    7:58     1:44:18
209   Brian Van Handel       M 30-34     20/124       39:06    7:58     1:44:18
210   Jeff Harker            M 40-44     25/138       38:11    7:58     1:44:19
211   Jason Ruggles          M 35-39     32/138       38:46    7:58     1:44:20
212   Lawrence Richter       M 45-49     14/101       40:24    7:59     1:44:26
213   Jonathan Gomez         M 50-54      11/90       39:35    7:59     1:44:27
214   Michael Cecil          M 40-44     26/138       39:29    7:59     1:44:28
215   Andrew Headrick        M 20-24      17/62       38:46    7:59     1:44:31
216   Paul McDonald          M 1-19        9/29       38:24    7:59     1:44:32
217   Rachel Ourand          F 20-24      7/136       38:50    8:00     1:44:36
218   Sarah Small            F 35-39      6/159       38:52    8:00     1:44:37
219   Joe Brown              M 55-59      11/66       38:56    8:00     1:44:38
220   Terry Lambson          M 45-49     15/101       39:52    8:00     1:44:39
221   Erik Johnson           M 20-24      18/62       37:23    8:00     1:44:42
222   Mark Illingworth       M 30-34     21/124       38:01    8:00     1:44:43
223   Adriana Armstrong      F 35-39      7/159       38:56    8:00     1:44:44
224   David McGuire          M 35-39     33/138       38:56    8:00     1:44:48
225   Carl Youngstafel       M 45-49     16/101       40:21    8:01     1:44:50
226   Adam Meents            M 30-34     22/124       38:30    8:01     1:44:57
227   Thale Barber           M 30-34     23/124       39:08    8:01     1:44:58
228   Amy Taylor-Taczy       F 35-39      8/159       39:50    8:02     1:45:05
229   Nathan Murray          M 35-39     34/138       41:50    8:02     1:45:09
230   Ben Caughey            M 35-39     35/138       39:00    8:02     1:45:09
231   Danny Crum             M 40-44     27/138       39:46    8:02     1:45:13
232   Michaelene Hanley      F 20-24      8/136       40:06    8:03     1:45:17
233   Allyson Rafferty       F 25-29     10/187       39:51    8:03     1:45:24
234   Ashley Sales           F 30-34     10/200       39:33    8:03     1:45:24
235   Ryan Wolfinbarger      M 35-39     36/138       39:27    8:03     1:45:25
236   John Rice              M 35-39     37/138       40:07    8:04     1:45:30
237   Robin Rodriguez        M 25-29     37/108       40:48    8:04     1:45:34
238   Kevin Kirk             M 40-44     28/138       41:18    8:04     1:45:34
239   Jeanne Homan           F 40-44      5/132       40:02    8:04     1:45:34
240   Wei-Nan Lin            M 25-29     38/108       39:54    8:04     1:45:35
241   Curtis Gaddis          M 25-29     39/108       41:25    8:04     1:45:36
242   Ryan Kusterman         M 30-34     24/124       40:34    8:05     1:45:46
243   Ed Potter              M 25-29     40/108       39:42    8:05     1:45:48
244   Michael Spellman       M 45-49     17/101       40:04    8:06     1:45:56
245   Chris Konow            M 35-39     38/138       40:41    8:06     1:45:57
246   Charles Hostetter      M 35-39     39/138       40:40    8:06     1:46:03
247   Landal Smith           M 40-44     29/138       41:01    8:06     1:46:05
248   Eric Sitzman           M 30-34     25/124       41:29    8:06     1:46:05
249   Steven Cichon          M 20-24      19/62       40:24    8:07     1:46:08
250   Riki Nagura            M 1-19       10/29       38:42    8:07     1:46:10
251   Scott Spinner          M 40-44     30/138       39:14    8:07     1:46:13
252   Scott Coffey           M 40-44     31/138       39:45    8:07     1:46:14
253   Sarah Roley            F 30-34     11/200       40:54    8:07     1:46:16
254   Elise Fang             F 25-29     11/187       41:53    8:08     1:46:20
255   Leif Selstad           M 40-44     32/138       39:07    8:08     1:46:23
256   Danielle Luhmann       F 35-39      9/159       38:49    8:08     1:46:24
257   Chris Weddige          M 35-39     40/138       39:37    8:08     1:46:26
258   Bob Vetter             M 40-44     33/138       39:42    8:08     1:46:29
259   Lynnae Yates           F 30-34     12/200       41:14    8:08     1:46:31
260   Brad Waddell           M 50-54      12/90       39:41    8:09     1:46:34
261   Joe Fussinger          M 20-24      20/62       40:49    8:09     1:46:40
262   Burton Chambers        M 35-39     41/138       41:59    8:09     1:46:41
263   Greg Schrage           M 25-29     41/108       41:46    8:10     1:46:46
264   Jeff Brunett           M 50-54      13/90       40:08    8:10     1:46:58
265   Jason Plake            M 35-39     42/138       38:49    8:11     1:47:03
266   Michael Koenig         M 30-34     26/124       38:07    8:11     1:47:05
267   Sam Kincaid            M 45-49     18/101       37:46    8:11     1:47:08
268   Meghan Keim            F 30-34     13/200       40:25    8:11     1:47:11
269   Samuel Redenbarger     M 45-49     19/101       40:42    8:11     1:47:11
270   Susan Spiegel          F 30-34     14/200       39:23    8:11     1:47:11
271   Tyler Keers            M 25-29     42/108       39:54    8:11     1:47:12
272   Kim Sweet              F 30-34     15/200       41:04    8:11     1:47:12
273   Thomas Hale            M 50-54      14/90       40:30    8:11     1:47:13
274   Morgan Battrell        M 25-29     43/108       39:25    8:12     1:47:13
275   Jennifer Norris        F 40-44      6/132       37:52    8:12     1:47:25
276   Kara Klopfenstein      F 35-39     10/159       41:26    8:12     1:47:25
277   Leann Banwart          F 25-29     12/187       41:26    8:12     1:47:25
278   Whitney Beal           F 30-34     16/200       42:23    8:13     1:47:28
279   Nick Zurcher           M 30-34     27/124       40:45    8:13     1:47:31
280   Cathy Wind             F 50-54       1/88       40:26    8:13     1:47:32
281   Mike Meidel            M 35-39     43/138       40:41    8:13     1:47:33
282   Christina Gleitz       F 30-34     17/200       39:44    8:13     1:47:34
283   Scott Tilev            M 45-49     20/101       41:33    8:13     1:47:38
284   David Ingram           M 45-49     21/101       41:32    8:13     1:47:38
285   Rick Dehahn            M 45-49     22/101       38:25    8:14     1:47:39
286   Michael Clemens        M 40-44     34/138       41:27    8:14     1:47:41
287   Jane Latz              F 50-54       2/88       38:44    8:14     1:47:42
288   Tom Ellefson           M 40-44     35/138       37:41    8:14     1:47:45
289   Kathleen McHugh Threew F 40-44      7/132       42:17    8:14     1:47:45
290   Troy Stanley           M 50-54      15/90       39:40    8:14     1:47:47
291   Erin Pietryga          F 25-29     13/187       41:45    8:14     1:47:47
292   Kami Meador            F 25-29     14/187       43:06    8:14     1:47:48
293   Max Hollingsworth      M 1-19       11/29       41:08    8:14     1:47:49
294   Justin Schneider       M 30-34     28/124       41:22    8:14     1:47:52
295   Jennifer Ferguson      F 25-29     15/187       40:36    8:15     1:47:54
296   Jeffrey Davis          M 45-49     23/101       40:36    8:15     1:48:02
297   Russell Jackson        M 35-39     44/138       41:43    8:15     1:48:04
298   Alex Plastow           M 1-19       12/29       37:42    8:15     1:48:05
299   Brian Doyle-Wenger     M 25-29     44/108       39:06    8:16     1:48:06
300   Bailey Myers           F 25-29     16/187       41:40    8:16     1:48:10
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301   Lindsay McKelvey       F 25-29     17/187       41:40    8:16     1:48:10
302   Neeley Hawkins         F 25-29     18/187       38:57    8:16     1:48:10
303   Steve Hawkins          M 25-29     45/108       38:57    8:16     1:48:11
304   Andy Huber             M 20-24      21/62       41:02    8:16     1:48:14
305   Robert Vickers         M 40-44     36/138       41:10    8:17     1:48:22
306   Charles Buchenberger   M 40-44     37/138       40:10    8:17     1:48:24
307   Kenny Kamp             M 45-49     24/101       41:21    8:17     1:48:30
308   Leah Butler            F 25-29     19/187       41:31    8:18     1:48:33
309   Adam Magdziarz         M 30-34     29/124       40:37    8:18     1:48:35
310   Jennifer Warrner       F 25-29     20/187       40:55    8:18     1:48:38
311   Jeff Capek             M 40-44     38/138       39:31    8:18     1:48:38
312   Krista Kubielewicz     F 20-24      9/136       41:05    8:18     1:48:42
313   Kim L'Herault          F 1-19        2/21       41:08    8:19     1:48:47
314   Joshua Mote            M 20-24      22/62       42:34    8:19     1:48:49
315   Adam Stout             M 30-34     30/124       40:26    8:19     1:48:49
316   Ralph Arlinghaus       M 30-34     31/124       42:55    8:19     1:48:50
317   Mark Sausser           M 50-54      16/90       42:20    8:19     1:48:53
318   Kevin Young            M 1-19       13/29       41:51    8:20     1:48:58
319   Jim Denny              M 65-69       1/22       40:41    8:20     1:49:03
320   Tim Conger             M 60-64       3/38       40:33    8:20     1:49:06
321   Sarah Hunter           F 35-39     11/159       40:12    8:20     1:49:10
322   Erik Miller            M 30-34     32/124       38:41    8:21     1:49:11
323   Heather Steele         F 20-24     10/136       40:35    8:21     1:49:12
324   Chenglin Yao           M 45-49     25/101       40:32    8:21     1:49:13
325   Ryan Eckart            M 30-34     33/124       41:20    8:21     1:49:13
326   Laura Crowder          F 35-39     12/159       41:25    8:21     1:49:16
327   Greg Yeager            M 30-34     34/124       41:42    8:21     1:49:18
328   Ben Bogus              M 35-39     45/138       38:41    8:21     1:49:23
329   Brad Highsmith         M 35-39     46/138       42:36    8:21     1:49:23
330   Michael Kempf          M 30-34     35/124       42:13    8:21     1:49:23
331   Michael Lancee         M 20-24      23/62       41:07    8:22     1:49:25
332   Chuck Taylor           M 25-29     46/108       40:42    8:22     1:49:31
333   Scott Cranfill         M 40-44     39/138       41:42    8:22     1:49:36
334   Rich Kelly             M 50-54      17/90       42:28    8:23     1:49:38
335   Rachel Terry           F 40-44      8/132       41:44    8:23     1:49:41
336   Donald Nave            M 35-39     47/138       43:21    8:23     1:49:45
337   Joshua Fuhs            M 30-34     36/124       42:57    8:23     1:49:45
338   Gregory Delgadillo     M 35-39     48/138       42:19    8:23     1:49:46
339   Lance Schnaus          M 25-29     47/108       40:22    8:23     1:49:46
340   Douglas Hertzig        M 30-34     37/124       41:46    8:23     1:49:47
341   Abby Wedig             F 20-24     11/136       41:08    8:23     1:49:49
342   Meredith Bentz         F 25-29     21/187       40:35    8:24     1:49:50
343   Rich Smith             M 55-59      12/66       41:32    8:24     1:49:50
344   Ben Merriman           M 30-34     38/124       40:49    8:24     1:49:51
345   Jay Howard             M 50-54      18/90       41:13    8:24     1:49:57
346   Christy Owen           F 40-44      9/132       41:29    8:24     1:50:02
347   John Neal              M 45-49     26/101       41:38    8:25     1:50:04
348   Steven Wigman          M 50-54      19/90       39:57    8:25     1:50:08
349   Kristin Miller         F 40-44     10/132       40:27    8:25     1:50:12
350   Phil Van Gelder        M 25-29     48/108       43:37    8:25     1:50:13
351   Brandon Rasmussen      M 20-24      24/62       40:32    8:25     1:50:16
352   Jason Sprunger         M 40-44     40/138       43:25    8:26     1:50:18
353   Calvin Hendryx-Parker  M 35-39     49/138       41:18    8:26     1:50:19
354   Beth Harris            F 50-54       3/88       40:40    8:26     1:50:21
355   Alexandra Perry        F 30-34     18/200       41:55    8:26     1:50:25
356   Bradley Phelps         M 45-49     27/101       39:36    8:26     1:50:27
357   Sara Loving            F 20-24     12/136       42:01    8:27     1:50:33
358   Bruce Bultemeier       M 55-59      13/66       41:18    8:27     1:50:33
359   Jeff Burgoyne          M 45-49     28/101       41:26    8:27     1:50:35
360   Aimee Bence            F 35-39     13/159       42:44    8:27     1:50:37
361   Steve Kammerdiener     M 40-44     41/138       40:11    8:27     1:50:38
362   Barry Wood             M 45-49     29/101       40:07    8:28     1:50:44
363   William Farkas         M 45-49     30/101       43:54    8:28     1:50:51
364   Paul Kirkeiner         M 45-49     31/101       41:23    8:28     1:50:52
365   Eric Beltz             M 35-39     50/138       41:29    8:28     1:50:54
366   Bogdan Calin           M 35-39     51/138       41:22    8:29     1:50:58
367   Ted Arlinghaus         M 30-34     39/124       42:55    8:29     1:50:59
368   Heidi Gotway           F 45-49       4/82       41:24    8:29     1:51:02
369   Nathaniel Banker       M 25-29     49/108       41:56    8:29     1:51:03
370   Rudy Smaling           M 45-49     32/101       42:27    8:29     1:51:04
371   A.J Hacker             M 35-39     52/138       38:42    8:29     1:51:06
372   Jeff Degroote          M 40-44     42/138       41:48    8:29     1:51:07
373   Chris Thompson         M 45-49     33/101       42:46    8:29     1:51:08
374   Brad Rhee              M 40-44     43/138       42:05    8:30     1:51:11
375   Robert Breitzmann      M 55-59      14/66       40:52    8:30     1:51:13
376   Brad Slack             M 35-39     53/138       41:13    8:30     1:51:16
377   Erica Frazier          F 20-24     13/136       41:24    8:30     1:51:20
378   Sarah Sprunger         F NOAGE        1/1       43:25    8:30     1:51:21
379   John Denton            M 50-54      20/90       41:00    8:31     1:51:24
380   David Gruender         M 60-64       4/38       41:58    8:31     1:51:24
381   Micahel Yoder          M 60-64       5/38       43:07    8:31     1:51:26
382   Jodi Krause            F 20-24     14/136       42:11    8:31     1:51:30
383   Janelle Staley         F 35-39     14/159       42:22    8:31     1:51:32
384   Yuko Nogami            F 35-39     15/159       41:36    8:31     1:51:33
385   Jackie Taylor          F 20-24     15/136       41:05    8:32     1:51:35
386   Yong Wang              M 45-49     34/101       40:59    8:32     1:51:35
387   Aaron Clark            M 1-19       14/29       41:19    8:32     1:51:35
388   Chris Edwards          M 40-44     44/138       41:50    8:32     1:51:35
389   David Otte             M 50-54      21/90                8:32     1:51:40
390   Holli Bennett          F 35-39     16/159       40:50    8:32     1:51:41
391   Lauren McClymonds      F 30-34     19/200       42:20    8:32     1:51:42
392   Jim Blodgett           M 55-59      15/66       40:52    8:32     1:51:45
393   Tim Holland            M 50-54      22/90       40:54    8:33     1:51:48
394   Nicole Stiles          F 20-24     16/136       42:08    8:33     1:51:50
395   Bruce Price            M 55-59      16/66       42:39    8:33     1:51:51
396   Michael Albrecht       M 35-39     54/138       42:58    8:33     1:51:57
397   Robb Matthews          M 35-39     55/138       41:38    8:33     1:51:59
398   Elizabeth Mallov       F 30-34     20/200       40:22    8:33     1:51:59
399   John Hirschman         M 40-44     45/138       43:17    8:34     1:52:05
400   Julianne Andrews       F 25-29     22/187       40:59    8:34     1:52:07
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401   Leah Flanagan          F 30-34     21/200       42:27    8:34     1:52:13
402   Kelly Jedlicka         F 50-54       4/88       42:04    8:34     1:52:14
403   Sarah Wethal           F 25-29     23/187       42:50    8:35     1:52:18
404   Louie Brown            M 65-69       2/22       42:40    8:35     1:52:19
405   Damon Clark            M 35-39     56/138       41:17    8:36     1:52:27
406   Craig Kemp             M 45-49     35/101       42:17    8:36     1:52:32
407   Caitlin Edwards        F 20-24     17/136       43:39    8:36     1:52:35
408   Patrick Cary           M 25-29     50/108       41:31    8:36     1:52:38
409   John Ticknor           M 45-49     36/101       41:31    8:36     1:52:38
410   Daryl Kapp             M 20-24      25/62       42:41    8:36     1:52:39
411   Julia Costello         F 20-24     18/136       47:32    8:37     1:52:42
412   Benjamin Bain          M 50-54      23/90       42:36    8:37     1:52:43
413   Jason Carter           M 35-39     57/138       41:18    8:37     1:52:49
414   Janna Huber            F 30-34     22/200       41:20    8:37     1:52:49
415   T. Renee McCord        F 40-44     11/132       44:22    8:37     1:52:50
416   Randy Newbrough        M 45-49     37/101       41:36    8:37     1:52:51
417   Steve Gillman          M 50-54      24/90       41:50    8:38     1:53:01
418   Mary Obaka             F 25-29     24/187       41:20    8:38     1:53:04
419   Michael Schwarz        M 30-34     40/124       42:42    8:39     1:53:07
420   Kevin Ball             M 25-29     51/108       42:49    8:39     1:53:12
421   Gary Webb              M 55-59      17/66       42:47    8:39     1:53:12
422   Rosalie Hetzner        F 55-59       3/50       46:15    8:39     1:53:15
423   Matthew Ludden         M 30-34     41/124       42:41    8:39     1:53:15
424   Jason Morris           M 35-39     58/138       41:12    8:39     1:53:16
425   Toby Powell            M 40-44     46/138       40:46    8:39     1:53:17
426   Jennifer Szumski       F 30-34     23/200       41:52    8:39     1:53:19
427   Lori Marcum            F 30-34     24/200       43:00    8:39     1:53:19
428   Ben Watkins            M 30-34     42/124       43:50    8:39     1:53:19
429   Laura Dauzy            F 20-24     19/136       43:38    8:40     1:53:20
430   Jason Monroe           M 30-34     43/124       41:14    8:40     1:53:21
431   Jackie Bodwell         F 35-39     17/159       42:52    8:40     1:53:23
432   Lauren Waddell         F 20-24     20/136       43:00    8:40     1:53:24
433   Marsha Apsley          F 35-39     18/159       43:01    8:40     1:53:27
434   Donald Hughes          M 60-64       6/38       43:07    8:40     1:53:30
435   David Monteith         M 50-54      25/90       42:47    8:40     1:53:31
436   Patrick Cocke          M 50-54      26/90       42:39    8:40     1:53:31
437   Jose Ramos             M 50-54      27/90       40:42    8:40     1:53:31
438   Rich Elledge           M 35-39     59/138       42:39    8:41     1:53:40
439   Vince Auten            M 45-49     38/101       43:56    8:41     1:53:43
440   Jennifer Tobison       F 25-29     25/187       40:43    8:41     1:53:44
441   David Stauffer         M 40-44     47/138       39:46    8:41     1:53:45
442   Daniel Eatmon          M 25-29     52/108       39:54    8:42     1:53:48
443   Kathy Ratliff          F 40-44     12/132       40:53    8:42     1:53:52
444   Emily Wilson           F 25-29     26/187       46:08    8:42     1:53:53
445   Rebecca Meier          F 45-49       5/82       43:18    8:42     1:53:58
446   Rachel McAfee          F 25-29     27/187       42:04    8:43     1:53:59
447   Emily Kenney           F 25-29     28/187       44:08    8:43     1:54:01
448   Debbie Jaeger          F 40-44     13/132       41:28    8:43     1:54:09
449   Ryan Tolle             M 30-34     44/124       43:07    8:43     1:54:10
450   Megan Kight            F 35-39     19/159       42:21    8:44     1:54:15
451   Lawrence Saunders      M 35-39     60/138       42:52    8:44     1:54:18
452   Jeff Radabaugh         M 30-34     45/124       42:15    8:44     1:54:18
453   Jo Cox                 F 45-49       6/82       43:05    8:44     1:54:18
454   Kevin Nelson           M 20-24      26/62       42:45    8:44     1:54:18
455   Chad Hoffman           M 25-29     53/108       45:17    8:44     1:54:23
456   Christian Jacobs       M 30-34     46/124       42:42    8:44     1:54:23
457   Joseph Flammer         M 30-34     47/124       44:18    8:44     1:54:24
458   Greg Goodwin           M 25-29     54/108       44:38    8:45     1:54:27
459   David Reed             F 35-39     20/159       43:28    8:45     1:54:28
460   Clarissa West          F 30-34     25/200       42:04    8:45     1:54:30
461   Carrie Halstead        F 35-39     21/159       42:17    8:45     1:54:31
462   Andrew Beckman         M 45-49     39/101       42:52    8:45     1:54:32
463   Julie Bickelhaupt      F 35-39     22/159       40:23    8:45     1:54:34
464   Katelyn Arbach         F 1-19        3/21       41:36    8:45     1:54:34
465   Kevin Huette           M 50-54      28/90       42:48    8:45     1:54:35
466   Craig Gott             M 40-44     48/138       42:17    8:46     1:54:43
467   Patrick Oglesby        M 30-34     48/124       42:59    8:46     1:54:45
468   Tom Hahn               M 25-29     55/108       45:57    8:46     1:54:46
469   Jennifer Morrow        F 35-39     23/159       45:13    8:46     1:54:47
470   Steve Piegza           M 35-39     61/138       43:28    8:46     1:54:48
471   Melinda Richardson     F 30-34     26/200       43:44    8:46     1:54:49
472   Dale Schulze           M 55-59      18/66       42:26    8:47     1:54:52
473   Jill Talavera          F 30-34     27/200       44:07    8:47     1:54:52
474   Charles Palmetier      M 65-69       3/22       42:17    8:47     1:54:54
475   Mark Parnella          M 50-54      29/90       43:07    8:47     1:54:54
476   Justin Syndram         M 30-34     49/124       42:29    8:47     1:54:57
477   Janice Vanvactor       F 55-59       4/50       43:07    8:47     1:54:57
478   Mark Verbrugge         M 45-49     40/101       42:20    8:47     1:54:58
479   Janet Stoffel          F 45-49       7/82       42:36    8:47     1:55:01
480   Kathryn Remien         F 30-34     28/200       42:16    8:47     1:55:01
481   Angela Snyder          F 35-39     24/159       42:36    8:47     1:55:01
482   Michael Ragsdale       M 55-59      19/66       42:17    8:47     1:55:03
483   Offer Korin            M 45-49     41/101       44:16    8:48     1:55:05
484   Missy Fox              F 40-44     14/132       44:19    8:48     1:55:05
485   Nicole Hare            F 20-24     21/136       43:39    8:48     1:55:05
486   Brian Somerville       M 30-34     50/124       43:25    8:48     1:55:06
487   Elliot Cousins         M 55-59      20/66       43:07    8:48     1:55:07
488   Stephen Barany         M 20-24      27/62       43:33    8:48     1:55:09
489   Eric Verdeyen          M 20-24      28/62       43:34    8:48     1:55:09
490   Michael Croddy         M 45-49     42/101       43:13    8:48     1:55:12
491   Bill Staples           M 55-59      21/66       41:19    8:48     1:55:15
492   Tia Lewellen           F 35-39     25/159       43:03    8:48     1:55:16
493   Kara Messmore          F 30-34     29/200       43:27    8:49     1:55:18
494   Theresa Carender       F 30-34     30/200       42:34    8:49     1:55:22
495   Meg Dixon              F 30-34     31/200       43:51    8:49     1:55:22
496   Chris Jensen           M 40-44     49/138       43:50    8:49     1:55:23
497   Malini Ranganathan     F 30-34     32/200       42:59    8:49     1:55:24
498   Matthew Burke          M 30-34     51/124       45:05    8:49     1:55:25
499   Kyle Schneider         M 35-39     62/138       42:18    8:49     1:55:27
500   Leanne Splittgerber    F 20-24     22/136       43:09    8:49     1:55:28
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501   Steve Thompson         M 25-29     56/108       43:06    8:50     1:55:35
502   Megan Morseth          F 30-34     33/200       43:42    8:50     1:55:38
503   Lisa Vander Meer       F 40-44     15/132       43:46    8:50     1:55:38
504   Mark Anderson          M 35-39     63/138       42:35    8:51     1:55:45
505   Andrew Simpson         M 30-34     52/124       43:00    8:51     1:55:45
506   Paul Spinner           M 65-69       4/22       42:51    8:51     1:55:45
507   John Lager             M 30-34     53/124       41:49    8:51     1:55:46
508   Alvaro Tori            M 35-39     64/138       42:59    8:51     1:55:46
509   Regina Lanham          F 40-44     16/132       43:47    8:51     1:55:47
510   Craig Barnard          M 30-34     54/124       42:13    8:51     1:55:49
511   Bob Coffer             M 40-44     50/138       44:37    8:51     1:55:49
512   Riley Morrisson        F 20-24     23/136       42:24    8:51     1:55:54
513   Lauren Houser          F 20-24     24/136       42:24    8:51     1:55:54
514   Ryan McNeil            M 30-34     55/124       39:49    8:51     1:55:54
515   John Yonker            M 40-44     51/138       43:40    8:51     1:55:54
516   Michael Daniels        M 40-44     52/138       42:47    8:52     1:55:58
517   Barb Millspaugh        F 40-44     17/132       44:27    8:52     1:55:59
518   Rae Bosio              F 45-49       8/82       43:43    8:52     1:56:01
519   Ken Steward            M 20-24      29/62       42:42    8:52     1:56:02
520   Wolfgang Baranek       M 50-54      30/90       43:50    8:52     1:56:05
521   Aimee Sirois           F 25-29     29/187       42:50    8:52     1:56:07
522   Paul Schneider         M 55-59      22/66       43:47    8:53     1:56:15
523   Jennifer Glatz         F 35-39     26/159       43:41    8:53     1:56:16
524   Tara Doss              F 30-34     34/200       44:19    8:53     1:56:18
525   Andrew Chandler        M 30-34     56/124       45:37    8:53     1:56:18
526   Holly Stewart          F 40-44     18/132       45:54    8:53     1:56:19
527   Kelly Lloyd            F 50-54       5/88       43:43    8:54     1:56:23
528   George Van Horn        M 50-54      31/90       43:02    8:54     1:56:24
529   Ryan Beaulin           M 25-29     57/108       44:39    8:54     1:56:25
530   Dave McCombs           M 30-34     57/124       45:02    8:54     1:56:26
531   Allison Sattler        F 25-29     30/187       42:53    8:54     1:56:27
532   Monica Tyler           F 30-34     35/200       43:42    8:54     1:56:30
533   Jeff McGlynn           M 35-39     65/138       44:50    8:54     1:56:32
534   Tara Gabbard           F 25-29     31/187       43:52    8:54     1:56:33
535   Jennifer Kline         F 35-39     27/159       43:33    8:54     1:56:33
536   Laurie Smith           F 30-34     36/200       43:41    8:54     1:56:33
537   David McLearin         M 35-39     66/138       44:20    8:54     1:56:33
538   Kezia Endsley          F 40-44     19/132       43:25    8:54     1:56:34
539   Greg Harvey            M 50-54      32/90       44:04    8:55     1:56:36
540   Kelly Fuller           F 30-34     37/200       43:54    8:55     1:56:37
541   Mary Piper             F 30-34     38/200       44:25    8:55     1:56:37
542   William Check          M 65-69       5/22       44:31    8:55     1:56:39
543   Randy Crowe            M 55-59      23/66       43:32    8:55     1:56:46
544   Rachel Hamilton        F 25-29     32/187       43:51    8:55     1:56:48
545   Brent Graden           M 40-44     53/138       42:20    8:56     1:56:53
546   Stephanie Fuhr         F 20-24     25/136       43:12    8:56     1:56:53
547   Jonathan Foster        M 20-24      30/62       42:40    8:56     1:56:56
548   Kelsey Neal            F 20-24     26/136       42:35    8:56     1:56:57
549   Diane Brown            F 60-64       1/22       43:47    8:56     1:56:58
550   Kerilyn Stawicki       F 20-24     27/136       44:00    8:56     1:56:58
551   Patty Clark            F 45-49       9/82       45:42    8:56     1:57:00
552   Bill Shogren           M 50-54      33/90       43:10    8:56     1:57:01
553   Susanna Doran          F 20-24     28/136       44:46    8:57     1:57:06
554   Ryan Gilbert           M 30-34     58/124       44:25    8:57     1:57:09
555   Don Runyon             M 50-54      34/90       42:45    8:57     1:57:09
556   Zaed Rashid            M 35-39     67/138       43:13    8:57     1:57:13
557   John Crank             M 50-54      35/90       44:21    8:57     1:57:14
558   Josh Melo              M 20-24      31/62       43:46    8:57     1:57:15
559   Joseph Savieo          M 35-39     68/138       42:00    8:58     1:57:16
560   Craig Jarvis           M 40-44     54/138       46:54    8:58     1:57:17
561   Daniel Recker          M 40-44     55/138       43:33    8:58     1:57:17
562   James Xu               M 20-24      32/62       46:48    8:58     1:57:20
563   Calum Wagner           M 1-19       15/29       38:11    8:58     1:57:23
564   Ruben Zorrilla         M 40-44     56/138       43:31    8:58     1:57:25
565   Jessica Theis          F 25-29     33/187       44:48    8:59     1:57:29
566   Zach Gwinnup           M 25-29     58/108       44:48    8:59     1:57:29
567   Danny Smith            M 50-54      36/90       43:34    8:59     1:57:31
568   Jeff Cleghorn          M 50-54      37/90       43:57    8:59     1:57:32
569   Benjamin Kornfeld      M 25-29     59/108       44:59    8:59     1:57:33
570   James Baumgartner      M 65-69       6/22       43:54    8:59     1:57:34
571   Holly Dittoe           F 30-34     39/200       43:13    8:59     1:57:35
572   Ryan Doran             M 30-34     59/124       43:34    8:59     1:57:40
573   Stephanie Van Horn     F 35-39     28/159       44:09    8:59     1:57:41
574   Angie Hall             F 30-34     40/200       42:07    8:59     1:57:41
575   Kathryn Buchler        F 25-29     34/187       45:02    9:00     1:57:42
576   Robert Heiden          M 30-34     60/124       41:28    9:00     1:57:42
577   Libby Bozarth          F 30-34     41/200       43:12    9:00     1:57:42
578   Daniel Skinner         M 45-49     43/101       43:14    9:00     1:57:44
579   Mike Phipps            M 35-39     69/138       42:53    9:00     1:57:46
580   Meredith Dixon         F 30-34     42/200       44:59    9:00     1:57:47
581   Kelly Iott             F 30-34     43/200       46:15    9:00     1:57:47
582   David Collier          M 25-29     60/108       45:28    9:00     1:57:52
583   Megan Barnes           F 30-34     44/200       46:15    9:00     1:57:52
584   Ryan Downey            M 30-34     61/124       43:39    9:01     1:57:58
585   David Long             M 45-49     44/101       42:45    9:01     1:57:59
586   Robert Chew            M 50-54      38/90       42:40    9:01     1:58:03
587   Thomas Vessely         M 35-39     70/138       42:22    9:01     1:58:03
588   Rob Lovatt             M 55-59      24/66       46:09    9:01     1:58:06
589   David McComish         M 55-59      25/66       45:17    9:02     1:58:08
590   Julie Manger           F 55-59       5/50       44:17    9:02     1:58:09
591   Sarah Kusterman        F 30-34     45/200       44:51    9:02     1:58:10
592   Scott Whitlock         M 40-44     57/138       42:43    9:02     1:58:10
593   Paul Goetz             M 60-64       7/38       43:53    9:02     1:58:12
594   Molly McNary           F 20-24     29/136       46:51    9:02     1:58:13
595   Allie Cooper           F 20-24     30/136       46:15    9:02     1:58:13
596   Rick Hurdelbrink       M 45-49     45/101       46:12    9:02     1:58:15
597   Sarah Shaffer          F 20-24     31/136       44:52    9:02     1:58:17
598   Jeremy Hunter          M 35-39     71/138       42:44    9:02     1:58:17
599   Mallory Mickus         F 25-29     35/187       42:55    9:03     1:58:26
600   Lyssa Rebholz          F 25-29     36/187       42:53    9:03     1:58:26
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601   Kyrstn Was             F 40-44     20/132       44:07    9:03     1:58:28
602   Rosanne Balog          F 55-59       6/50       45:12    9:03     1:58:28
603   Brian Helton           M 35-39     72/138       43:39    9:03     1:58:31
604   Garrett Morales        M 20-24      33/62       44:27    9:03     1:58:33
605   Greg Stowers           M 40-44     58/138       44:40    9:04     1:58:35
606   Tony Popov             M 25-29     61/108       43:48    9:04     1:58:35
607   Julie Blount           F 40-44     21/132       44:36    9:04     1:58:35
608   Scott Maulden          M 35-39     73/138       43:24    9:04     1:58:39
609   Mark Youngstafel       M 50-54      39/90       46:35    9:04     1:58:46
610   Jan Taminiau           M 40-44     59/138       46:55    9:05     1:58:48
611   Jamie Mitchell         F 35-39     29/159       45:35    9:05     1:58:51
612   Ross Harding           M 25-29     62/108       45:23    9:05     1:58:51
613   Brian Wawok            M 25-29     63/108       45:06    9:05     1:58:52
614   Brian Dzik             M 35-39     74/138       45:16    9:05     1:58:52
615   Caron Peper            F 30-34     46/200       47:43    9:05     1:58:54
616   Kelly Fahey            F 25-29     37/187       43:10    9:05     1:58:55
617   Jeremy Levine          M 30-34     62/124       45:33    9:06     1:59:01
618   Sam Stoltzfus          M 60-64       8/38       44:06    9:06     1:59:01
619   Michael Potter         M 35-39     75/138       45:40    9:06     1:59:06
620   Blythe Rogers          F 25-29     38/187       45:40    9:06     1:59:06
621   Jackie Howell          F 30-34     47/200       44:50    9:06     1:59:09
622   Darcy Riegel           M 50-54      40/90       46:22    9:06     1:59:10
623   Vijay Thambiah         M 40-44     60/138       44:15    9:07     1:59:14
624   Sharon Salladay        F 30-34     48/200       45:53    9:07     1:59:14
625   Matt Rawlings          M 40-44     61/138       44:26    9:07     1:59:17
626   Leo Oliva              M 35-39     76/138       45:19    9:07     1:59:18
627   Brad Evans             M 45-49     46/101       46:56    9:07     1:59:25
628   Julia Shildmyer-Heighw F 45-49      10/82       45:29    9:08     1:59:29
629   Ben Colyer             M 25-29     64/108       43:07    9:08     1:59:33
630   Adam Eaton             M 1-19       16/29       43:31    9:08     1:59:35
631   Pamela Sherwood        F 40-44     22/132       44:36    9:08     1:59:35
632   Kathleen Hill          F 30-34     49/200       44:54    9:09     1:59:40
633   Bill Derrer            M 45-49     47/101       45:16    9:09     1:59:40
634   Stephen Dearing        M 60-64       9/38       43:59    9:09     1:59:40
635   Alison Andrews         F 35-39     30/159       44:31    9:09     1:59:41
636   Jaden Branciforte      M 30-34     63/124       46:03    9:09     1:59:45
637   Stacey Johnson         F 30-34     50/200       44:51    9:09     1:59:47
638   Linsee Christensen     F 35-39     31/159       45:18    9:09     1:59:51
639   Candace Hyde           F 35-39     32/159       45:55    9:10     1:59:55
640   David Sears            M 35-39     77/138       44:53    9:10     1:59:58
641   Philip Ramirez         M 25-29     65/108       45:52    9:10     1:59:59
642   Jill Marstall          F 45-49      11/82       44:14    9:10     1:59:59
643   Claudine Finke         F 35-39     33/159       44:39    9:10     2:00:00
644   Christopher Doran      M 35-39     78/138       43:35    9:10     2:00:02
645   Kevin Bowman           M 35-39     79/138       45:15    9:10     2:00:03
646   Ed Cooning Iv          M 35-39     80/138       45:20    9:10     2:00:04
647   Joel Gray              M 1-19       17/29       43:03    9:10     2:00:06
648   Ryan Lau               M 30-34     64/124       43:15    9:11     2:00:06
649   Robin Brinkman         F 35-39     34/159       44:54    9:11     2:00:09
650   Mark Tucker            M 55-59      26/66       44:26    9:11     2:00:13
651   Kim Kreuzman           F 20-24     32/136       47:16    9:11     2:00:16
652   Becky Wade             F 40-44     23/132       45:37    9:11     2:00:17
653   Kim Anderson           F 45-49      12/82       45:36    9:11     2:00:17
654   Anne Coffman           F 40-44     24/132       44:16    9:12     2:00:21
655   Mark Adams             M 45-49     48/101       44:49    9:12     2:00:26
656   Matthew Armstrong      M 35-39     81/138       47:21    9:12     2:00:28
657   Sean Hollick           M 45-49     49/101       44:08    9:12     2:00:29
658   Markita Landry         F 25-29     39/187       45:39    9:12     2:00:30
659   Dane Delozier          M 40-44     62/138       44:11    9:13     2:00:32
660   Laura Gentry           F 45-49      13/82       43:43    9:13     2:00:34
661   Erin Murphy            F 25-29     40/187       45:13    9:13     2:00:35
662   Christine La Forte     F 35-39     35/159       44:23    9:13     2:00:38
663   Nicholas Derheimer     M 1-19       18/29       44:41    9:13     2:00:38
664   Adrienne Jenkins       F 30-34     51/200       44:57    9:13     2:00:38
665   Doug Martin            M 50-54      41/90       45:04    9:13     2:00:40
666   Kimberly Dallas        F 20-24     33/136       44:35    9:13     2:00:40
667   Lindsey Collins        F 20-24     34/136       44:25    9:13     2:00:40
668   Andie Lacomb           F 40-44     25/132       43:56    9:13     2:00:41
669   Eric Cotton            M 35-39     82/138       45:54    9:13     2:00:43
670   Harley Wozniak         M 35-39     83/138       47:46    9:14     2:00:47
671   Dave Kohut             M 30-34     65/124       46:09    9:14     2:00:47
672   Leslie Gardner         F 50-54       6/88       45:43    9:14     2:00:49
673   Teo Ciotlos            M 35-39     84/138       43:40    9:14     2:00:49
674   Abby Shorter           F 30-34     52/200       44:39    9:14     2:00:50
675   Daniel Robbins         M 25-29     66/108       45:39    9:14     2:00:50
676   Kevin Horval           M 30-34     66/124       46:10    9:14     2:00:54
677   Nikki Anderson         F 30-34     53/200       44:37    9:15     2:00:58
678   Rose Bowen             F 35-39     36/159       44:41    9:15     2:01:05
679   Sarah Lane             F 30-34     54/200       45:11    9:15     2:01:08
680   Jon Mobley             M 25-29     67/108       43:33    9:15     2:01:10
681   Angie Price            F 40-44     26/132       45:28    9:16     2:01:12
682   Osamu Nagura           M 45-49     50/101       43:48    9:16     2:01:13
683   Bill Hoskins           M 30-34     67/124       44:56    9:16     2:01:14
684   Jessica Power          F 20-24     35/136       43:29    9:16     2:01:14
685   Kristina Martin        F 35-39     37/159       46:01    9:16     2:01:15
686   Sean Downey            M 35-39     85/138       43:53    9:16     2:01:15
687   Richard Germano        M 50-54      42/90       44:07    9:16     2:01:16
688   Jessica Van Dalen      F 25-29     41/187       48:04    9:16     2:01:18
689   Paul Gilmore           M 30-34     68/124       46:12    9:17     2:01:28
690   Nate Hines             M 25-29     68/108       45:43    9:17     2:01:28
691   James Carr             M 25-29     69/108       44:30    9:17     2:01:28
692   Tyler Pedersen         M 1-19       19/29       47:11    9:17     2:01:36
693   Patrick Schinella      M 20-24      34/62       44:24    9:17     2:01:36
694   Kevin Anderson         M 35-39     86/138       46:59    9:18     2:01:38
695   Erin Anderson          F 30-34     55/200       46:59    9:18     2:01:38
696   Josh Miller            M 25-29     70/108       44:48    9:18     2:01:39
697   Zhi Lu                 M 55-59      27/66       46:07    9:18     2:01:41
698   Matthew Kole           M 20-24      35/62       40:54    9:18     2:01:41
699   Bart Erwin             M 30-34     69/124       44:49    9:19     2:01:56
700   John McKittrick        M 30-34     70/124       45:33    9:19     2:01:58
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701   Joshua Meador          M 30-34     71/124       48:46    9:19     2:01:59
702   Kristen Weaver         F 25-29     42/187       44:09    9:19     2:02:03
703   Benjamin Troxel        M 30-34     72/124       47:49    9:20     2:02:04
704   Brett Kirsch           M 20-24      36/62       42:33    9:20     2:02:06
705   Greg Ber               M 45-49     51/101       46:36    9:20     2:02:16
706   Kevin Pitts            M 45-49     52/101       44:41    9:21     2:02:21
707   Toni Pitts             F 50-54       7/88       44:41    9:21     2:02:21
708   Pete Rans              M 50-54      43/90       46:20    9:21     2:02:27
709   Brendan O'Sullivan-Hal M 35-39     87/138       46:47    9:22     2:02:31
710   David Bechtold         M 55-59      28/66       45:36    9:22     2:02:32
711   Rick Baker             M 60-64      10/38       43:36    9:22     2:02:36
712   Jeremy Barrett         M 25-29     71/108       45:47    9:22     2:02:37
713   Emily Foecke           F 20-24     36/136       43:40    9:22     2:02:40
714   Amanda Hunter          F 30-34     56/200       46:39    9:23     2:02:44
715   Carol Keefe            F 45-49      14/82       46:13    9:23     2:02:47
716   Amanda Smith           F 30-34     57/200       44:28    9:23     2:02:50
717   Chad Campbell          M 35-39     88/138       47:11    9:24     2:02:56
718   Faith Parkinson        F 30-34     58/200       48:06    9:24     2:02:58
719   Shelly Klingaman       F 40-44     27/132       45:36    9:24     2:02:59
720   Jonathan Kresge        M 25-29     72/108       42:51    9:24     2:02:59
721   Peter Kresge           M 60-64      11/38       42:50    9:24     2:02:59
722   Shaun Burch            M 40-44     63/138       45:49    9:24     2:03:02
723   Angela Dixon           F 30-34     59/200       46:08    9:24     2:03:03
724   Lindsey Eilbacher      F 20-24     37/136       45:30    9:24     2:03:04
725   Susan Otto             F 40-44     28/132       47:57    9:24     2:03:05
726   Troy Klingaman         M 45-49     53/101       45:41    9:24     2:03:06
727   Laura Creager          F 20-24     38/136       47:54    9:25     2:03:10
728   Steven Knecht          M 50-54      44/90       45:54    9:25     2:03:13
729   Napoleon Watkins       M 50-54      45/90       46:54    9:25     2:03:15
730   Keith Echternach       M 25-29     73/108       45:01    9:25     2:03:17
731   Brian York             M 40-44     64/138       45:28    9:25     2:03:19
732   Kylene Buczynski       F 20-24     39/136       47:29    9:26     2:03:22
733   Charles Shaw           M 25-29     74/108       41:07    9:26     2:03:26
734   Tommy Hunt             M 65-69       7/22       45:37    9:26     2:03:28
735   Laura Gill             F 25-29     43/187       43:54    9:26     2:03:30
736   Suzanne Smith          F 30-34     60/200       46:06    9:26     2:03:31
737   Harish Suryanarayana   M 25-29     75/108       46:15    9:26     2:03:34
738   Kimberly Gale          F 30-34     61/200       45:02    9:27     2:03:36
739   Elizabeth Pagano       F 30-34     62/200       46:08    9:27     2:03:36
740   Wendi Godwin           F 30-34     63/200       46:08    9:27     2:03:36
741   Daniel Kleyn           M 55-59      29/66       45:57    9:27     2:03:38
742   Ramona Vikan           F 35-39     38/159       44:24    9:27     2:03:40
743   Joseph Phillips        M 40-44     65/138       47:31    9:27     2:03:41
744   Amanda Hosier          F 25-29     44/187       48:24    9:27     2:03:41
745   Aracely Moreno         F 40-44     29/132       47:57    9:27     2:03:44
746   Jennifer Vogel         F 30-34     64/200       46:45    9:27     2:03:44
747   David Pedersen         M 40-44     66/138       46:04    9:27     2:03:44
748   Ellen Humphrey         F 40-44     30/132       45:05    9:27     2:03:44
749   Becky Davis            F 35-39     39/159       46:45    9:27     2:03:44
750   Uriel Moreno           M 40-44     67/138       47:58    9:27     2:03:45
751   Jennifer Heisick       F 25-29     45/187       47:20    9:27     2:03:47
752   Julie Demaree          F 30-34     65/200       46:36    9:28     2:03:50
753   Paris Bandy            M 35-39     89/138       45:32    9:28     2:03:50
754   David Emry             M 45-49     54/101       45:44    9:28     2:03:50
755   Kathleen McCrory       F 25-29     46/187       47:16    9:28     2:03:51
756   Kristen Ramirez        F 25-29     47/187       45:52    9:28     2:03:54
757   Samir Vyas             M 40-44     68/138       46:47    9:28     2:03:55
758   Shorron Scott          F 30-34     66/200       45:33    9:28     2:04:00
759   Caroline Sundberg      F 20-24     40/136       47:36    9:28     2:04:00
760   Kate Schlickman        F 25-29     48/187       47:36    9:28     2:04:00
761   Karla Stricker         F 25-29     49/187       48:51    9:29     2:04:07
762   Merle Teskey Jr        M 40-44     69/138       47:02    9:29     2:04:10
763   George Huntley         M 45-49     55/101       43:51    9:29     2:04:10
764   Beth Lewis             F 30-34     67/200       46:35    9:29     2:04:11
765   Katy Cunningham        F 1-19        4/21       47:39    9:29     2:04:12
766   Alejandro Rosales      M 30-34     73/124       47:17    9:29     2:04:13
767   Darryl Belton          M 45-49     56/101       47:57    9:30     2:04:14
768   Jennifer Brumby        F 30-34     68/200       44:24    9:30     2:04:23
769   Jeremy Brush           M 30-34     74/124       48:35    9:31     2:04:28
770   William Chittick       M 55-59      30/66       45:59    9:31     2:04:29
771   Zach Dunagin           M 1-19       20/29       43:56    9:31     2:04:33
772   Greg Julian            M 50-54      46/90       44:34    9:32     2:04:43
773   Alan Ritchie           M 50-54      47/90       46:16    9:32     2:04:45
774   Shaun Peterson         M 30-34     75/124       43:38    9:32     2:04:49
775   Corey Wurtzbacher      M 40-44     70/138       48:26    9:32     2:04:49
776   Rebecka Howard         F 35-39     40/159       46:36    9:32     2:04:53
777   Laura Babinsky         F 25-29     50/187       48:27    9:33     2:04:54
778   Jim Halsey             M 50-54      48/90       48:48    9:33     2:04:55
779   Hiroyuki Kotsuji       M 40-44     71/138       45:52    9:33     2:04:56
780   Sarah Johnston         F 40-44     31/132       46:37    9:33     2:04:57
781   Stacy Russell          F 30-34     69/200       45:42    9:33     2:04:58
782   Amanda Back            F 30-34     70/200       45:41    9:33     2:04:58
783   Christine Herr         F 30-34     71/200       42:52    9:33     2:05:00
784   Paul Overhauser        M 50-54      49/90       46:16    9:33     2:05:01
785   Lawrence Crandall      M 45-49     57/101       47:08    9:33     2:05:03
786   Emily Renfro           F 20-24     41/136       45:42    9:33     2:05:03
787   Christy Davis          F 20-24     42/136       45:42    9:33     2:05:03
788   Julie Dean             F 55-59       7/50       46:55    9:33     2:05:04
789   Carrie Osiecki         F 35-39     41/159       47:16    9:33     2:05:05
790   Scott Hookway          M 50-54      50/90       45:58    9:34     2:05:11
791   Jojo Schappacher       F 20-24     43/136       45:46    9:34     2:05:12
792   Gavin Wells            M 30-34     76/124       42:17    9:34     2:05:14
793   Shelbi Johnson         F 30-34     72/200       47:26    9:35     2:05:21
794   Mic Ferlaino           M 50-54      51/90       47:11    9:35     2:05:24
795   Helen Hwang            F 25-29     51/187       43:55    9:35     2:05:28
796   Leslie Snyder          F 45-49      15/82       47:51    9:35     2:05:28
797   Karen Frank            F 50-54       8/88       45:59    9:35     2:05:29
798   Dennis Achgill         M 55-59      31/66       47:11    9:35     2:05:30
799   Charles Richert        M 50-54      52/90       44:08    9:35     2:05:30
800   Amanda Hardin          F 30-34     73/200       45:12    9:35     2:05:31
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801   Brett Black            M 45-49     58/101       47:33    9:36     2:05:36
802   Mary Jo Coppes         F 45-49      16/82       46:57    9:36     2:05:38
803   Amanda Burton          F 20-24     44/136       46:43    9:36     2:05:42
804   Angela Shaw            F 35-39     42/159       45:10    9:36     2:05:43
805   Megan Maddox           F 25-29     52/187       45:04    9:36     2:05:43
806   Thomas Johnson         M 40-44     72/138       46:11    9:36     2:05:44
807   Nickolas Thorvaldsen   M 20-24      37/62       50:00    9:36     2:05:44
808   Erik Thorvaldsen       M 25-29     76/108       50:00    9:36     2:05:44
809   Marina Keers           F 25-29     53/187       45:41    9:37     2:05:47
810   Elvia Martinez         F 30-34     74/200       44:31    9:37     2:05:48
811   Jerry Rode             M 55-59      32/66       44:49    9:37     2:05:48
812   Richard Deyo           M 55-59      33/66       48:16    9:37     2:05:49
813   Julie Boger            F 35-39     43/159       45:31    9:37     2:05:50
814   Janet Lovett           F 50-54       9/88       46:51    9:37     2:05:54
815   Joylynn Holladay       F 35-39     44/159       48:04    9:37     2:05:54
816   Danka Gvero            F 20-24     45/136       47:22    9:37     2:05:56
817   Todd Leavell           M 35-39     90/138       46:52    9:37     2:05:57
818   Gilliane Mossing       F 30-34     75/200       47:22    9:38     2:05:59
819   Tim Mossing            M 30-34     77/124       47:23    9:38     2:06:00
820   Clay Harris            M 35-39     91/138       48:01    9:38     2:06:03
821   Heather Kinney         F 20-24     46/136       48:09    9:38     2:06:05
822   Justin Peper           M 30-34     78/124       47:43    9:38     2:06:08
823   Jessica Riley          F 35-39     45/159       47:17    9:38     2:06:08
824   Carey Harris           F 30-34     76/200       48:00    9:38     2:06:08
825   Dan Winters            M 30-34     79/124       40:28    9:38     2:06:12
826   Kenna Pipp             F 20-24     47/136       46:40    9:39     2:06:14
827   Mike Phillips          M 50-54      53/90       46:16    9:39     2:06:15
828   Louie Green            M 45-49     59/101       45:43    9:39     2:06:16
829   Blair Conner           M 20-24      38/62       46:51    9:39     2:06:20
830   Elise Conner           F 55-59       8/50       46:51    9:39     2:06:21
831   Grant Conner           M 20-24      39/62       46:52    9:39     2:06:21
832   Lisa Guckelberg        F 45-49      17/82       49:18    9:39     2:06:23
833   Jennifer Waybright     F 40-44     32/132       48:51    9:39     2:06:25
834   John Merson            M 50-54      54/90       48:51    9:39     2:06:25
835   Julie Zeller           F 25-29     54/187       47:14    9:40     2:06:26
836   Daniel Reyna           M 20-24      40/62       46:27    9:40     2:06:27
837   Brenda Custer          F 30-34     77/200       48:22    9:40     2:06:29
838   Sean Kennedy           M 25-29     77/108       42:16    9:40     2:06:30
839   Allison Housefield     F 20-24     48/136       48:14    9:40     2:06:30
840   Chris Kennedy          M 25-29     78/108       42:16    9:40     2:06:31
841   Cara Bach              F 35-39     46/159       51:52    9:40     2:06:31
842   Matt Mollenhauer       M 40-44     73/138       47:26    9:40     2:06:32
843   Jen Cerny              F 35-39     47/159       48:08    9:40     2:06:34
844   Kendy Beers            F 25-29     55/187       47:54    9:40     2:06:37
845   Jane Moisica           F 35-39     48/159       45:02    9:40     2:06:38
846   Scott Albers           M 35-39     92/138       44:41    9:41     2:06:39
847   Terry Jones            M 40-44     74/138       47:20    9:41     2:06:40
848   Christine McQuillan    F 50-54      10/88       48:48    9:41     2:06:43
849   Kirsten Aslaksen       F 25-29     56/187       44:08    9:41     2:06:43
850   Kenneth Sorenson       M 45-49     60/101       45:51    9:41     2:06:47
851   Ronald Mills           M 35-39     93/138       46:42    9:41     2:06:48
852   Joseph Tobolski        M 40-44     75/138       46:26    9:41     2:06:50
853   Angela Archibald       F 30-34     78/200       48:20    9:42     2:06:52
854   Jason Uhlrich          M 30-34     80/124       48:27    9:42     2:06:54
855   Blake Collinsworth     M 30-34     81/124       48:33    9:42     2:06:54
856   Jena Collinsworth      F 35-39     49/159       48:34    9:42     2:06:54
857   Katie Fese             F 35-39     50/159       49:59    9:42     2:06:55
858   Japheth Hougesen       M 20-24      41/62       52:01    9:42     2:06:55
859   Tony Crane             M 45-49     61/101       47:45    9:42     2:06:55
860   Jesse Ewer             M 35-39     94/138       48:14    9:42     2:06:56
861   Thomas Armstrong       M 40-44     76/138       46:54    9:42     2:06:57
862   Paula Pearson          F 40-44     33/132       48:03    9:42     2:07:00
863   Hilary Buttrick        F 30-34     79/200       47:18    9:42     2:07:00
864   Chance Finklea         M 1-19       21/29       47:07    9:42     2:07:02
865   Melissa Prunty         F 20-24     49/136       48:35    9:43     2:07:07
866   Robyn Wright           F 30-34     80/200       46:17    9:43     2:07:08
867   Carlos Whie            M 45-49     62/101       50:30    9:43     2:07:10
868   Ann Marie Fodera       F 25-29     57/187       45:14    9:43     2:07:15
869   Kristen Booth          F 35-39     51/159       49:34    9:43     2:07:17
870   Vicki Kuebler          F 55-59       9/50       47:04    9:44     2:07:19
871   Deborah Radecki        F 55-59      10/50       47:55    9:44     2:07:19
872   Patrick McMann         M 50-54      55/90       45:47    9:44     2:07:20
873   John Osiecki           M 35-39     95/138       47:17    9:44     2:07:20
874   Kristen McMann         F 20-24     50/136       45:47    9:44     2:07:20
875   Karin Tonkin           F 35-39     52/159       48:13    9:44     2:07:24
876   Charlie Tripple        M 55-59      34/66       44:53    9:44     2:07:25
877   Kenneth Crisp          M 45-49     63/101       48:51    9:44     2:07:28
878   Steven He              M 50-54      56/90       44:40    9:45     2:07:33
879   Gina Rawls             F 40-44     34/132       48:03    9:45     2:07:35
880   Rose Back              F 55-59      11/50       46:08    9:45     2:07:38
881   Tom Miller             M 30-34     82/124       47:22    9:45     2:07:39
882   Michelle Elias         F 35-39     53/159       48:33    9:45     2:07:40
883   Christopher Zeis       M 40-44     77/138       47:40    9:45     2:07:41
884   Jack Finklea           M 40-44     78/138       47:06    9:46     2:07:44
885   Lindsay Doherty        F 25-29     58/187       46:33    9:46     2:07:44
886   Jeff King              M 55-59      35/66       44:55    9:46     2:07:48
887   Lawrence Fenol         M 35-39     96/138       47:40    9:46     2:07:54
888   Angi Morgan            F 35-39     54/159       46:26    9:46     2:07:56
889   Melodi Riss            F 25-29     59/187       50:29    9:47     2:07:59
890   Kevin Pence            M 45-49     64/101       48:13    9:47     2:08:05
891   Robert Behlen          M 20-24      42/62       40:55    9:47     2:08:07
892   Gareth Yeoman          M 30-34     83/124       43:59    9:47     2:08:08
893   Matt Bennett           M 30-34     84/124       47:15    9:48     2:08:18
894   Joel Grindle           M 30-34     85/124       47:23    9:48     2:08:19
895   Jenny Grindle          F 25-29     60/187       47:23    9:48     2:08:19
896   Spencer Roof           M 1-19       22/29       44:51    9:48     2:08:20
897   Karen Wilmer           F 45-49      18/82       46:32    9:48     2:08:22
898   Stephanie Swaidner     F 25-29     61/187       45:52    9:48     2:08:23
899   Steve Mattingly        M 60-64      12/38       47:40    9:48     2:08:23
900   Tyler Stoffel          M 20-24      43/62       45:53    9:49     2:08:24
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901   Danielle Engels        F 20-24     51/136       44:36    9:49     2:08:24
902   Jim Houdek             M 35-39     97/138       46:14    9:49     2:08:27
903   Julie Yesnick          F 40-44     35/132       46:21    9:49     2:08:30
904   Thomas Dunbar          M 1-19       23/29       43:21    9:49     2:08:31
905   Carol Luker            F 50-54      11/88       48:12    9:49     2:08:32
906   Jamie Duvall           F 25-29     62/187       47:11    9:49     2:08:33
907   Robin Elson            F 50-54      12/88       47:40    9:49     2:08:33
908   Cristiane Ueno         F 35-39     55/159       48:35    9:49     2:08:35
909   Shelby McDannald       F 30-34     81/200       51:16    9:50     2:08:37
910   Jeff Cleary            M 20-24      44/62       44:35    9:50     2:08:42
911   Michelle Dillon        F 35-39     56/159       48:59    9:50     2:08:44
912   Joe Dillon             M 35-39     98/138       49:00    9:50     2:08:45
913   Nicole Fahle           F 35-39     57/159       50:28    9:50     2:08:45
914   Marty Roberts          M 35-39     99/138       48:05    9:50     2:08:46
915   Denver Knapp           M 60-64      13/38       48:42    9:50     2:08:47
916   Ali Woods              F 20-24     52/136       47:54    9:50     2:08:48
917   Kelly Huff             F 20-24     53/136       47:31    9:51     2:08:50
918   Mike Metting           M 55-59      36/66       45:29    9:51     2:08:52
919   Brian Wallheimer       M 30-34     86/124       49:57    9:51     2:08:52
920   Dorothy Wallheimer     F 30-34     82/200       49:56    9:51     2:08:53
921   Michelle Bulington     F 20-24     54/136       46:23    9:51     2:08:54
922   Rianne Delgadillo      F 30-34     83/200       48:13    9:51     2:08:58
923   Stephen Bartlett       M 50-54      57/90       45:10    9:51     2:09:00
924   Chris Malek            M 20-24      45/62       49:06    9:51     2:09:02
925   Rosa Anderson          F 30-34     84/200       48:12    9:52     2:09:06
926   Bo Anderson            M 30-34     87/124       48:12    9:52     2:09:06
927   Mark Tovey             M 40-44     79/138       47:42    9:52     2:09:06
928   Timothy McMonigal      M 45-49     65/101       47:28    9:52     2:09:10
929   Holly Hammond          F 20-24     55/136       47:01    9:52     2:09:14
930   Andy Schloot           M 40-44     80/138       48:35    9:52     2:09:14
931   Katrina Spond          F 50-54      13/88       46:55    9:53     2:09:16
932   Ron Nelson             M 60-64      14/38       48:45    9:53     2:09:17
933   Cheryl Zych            F 50-54      14/88       48:12    9:53     2:09:20
934   Laura Smith            F 30-34     85/200       46:27    9:53     2:09:21
935   Cameron Chambers       M 30-34     88/124       47:57    9:53     2:09:22
936   Eric Johnson           M 30-34     89/124       50:01    9:53     2:09:22
937   Richard Walker         M 40-44     81/138       52:03    9:53     2:09:24
938   Ashley McIlwaine       F 25-29     63/187       46:30    9:53     2:09:26
939   Julie Banker           F 25-29     64/187       46:30    9:53     2:09:27
940   Melissa Phillips       F 35-39     58/159       46:56    9:53     2:09:27
941   Stacey Williamson      F 35-39     59/159       48:16    9:53     2:09:28
942   Cindy Korth            F 55-59      12/50       48:26    9:53     2:09:28
943   Gretchen Martin        F 25-29     65/187       48:41    9:54     2:09:32
944   Evan Gatons            M 1-19       24/29       50:49    9:54     2:09:34
945   Emilee Catron          F 1-19        5/21       48:07    9:54     2:09:36
946   Kirk Ludwig            M 50-54      58/90       51:30    9:54     2:09:38
947   Dan Sturm              M 20-24      46/62       49:19    9:54     2:09:42
948   Tim Eaton              M 40-44     82/138       46:20    9:55     2:09:51
949   Molly Hood             F 35-39     60/159       50:05    9:55     2:09:52
950   Bryan Moore            M 35-39    100/138       50:34    9:56     2:09:58
951   Meghann Ayers          F 25-29     66/187       49:50    9:56     2:10:01
952   Jeremy Friedman        M 30-34     90/124       51:45    9:56     2:10:04
953   Phillip Olsson         M 30-34     91/124       48:33    9:56     2:10:06
954   Andrew Lough           M 35-39    101/138       48:19    9:56     2:10:07
955   Pamela Stiver          F 45-49      19/82       49:21    9:57     2:10:09
956   Richard Ward           M 60-64      15/38       49:32    9:57     2:10:13
957   Sherrie Owens          F 55-59      13/50       50:09    9:57     2:10:15
958   Todd Hughes            M 35-39    102/138       47:58    9:57     2:10:17
959   Josh Clayton           M 30-34     92/124       50:54    9:58     2:10:25
960   Amy Grayson            F 30-34     86/200       46:34    9:59     2:10:40
961   Jim Krupowicz          M 50-54      59/90       47:44    9:59     2:10:43
962   Andrew Clark           M 40-44     83/138       48:13    9:59     2:10:47
963   Amanda Bradley         F 35-39     61/159       47:48    9:59     2:10:47
964   Keith Gapuz            M 35-39    103/138       47:27   10:00     2:10:53
965   Steve Bales            M 65-69       8/22       48:06   10:00     2:10:53
966   Val Riley              F 25-29     67/187       50:32   10:00     2:10:54
967   Brian Gray             M 35-39    104/138       47:44   10:00     2:10:55
968   Shannan Snodgrass      F 40-44     36/132       48:01   10:00     2:10:55
969   Eugene Hopkins         M 35-39    105/138       47:58   10:00     2:10:58
970   Amy Reinagel           F 35-39     62/159       45:47   10:00     2:10:59
971   Evan McBroom           M 45-49     66/101       47:40   10:01     2:11:01
972   Sara Catt              F 25-29     68/187       49:00   10:01     2:11:02
973   Ashleigh MacKe         F 30-34     87/200       49:28   10:01     2:11:02
974   Kristina Broyer        F 25-29     69/187       46:59   10:01     2:11:02
975   Joel Pietryga          M 25-29     79/108       46:25   10:01     2:11:04
976   Tiffany Barber         F 25-29     70/187       51:23   10:01     2:11:07
977   Jeremy Anderson        M 30-34     93/124       49:23   10:01     2:11:07
978   Thomas Patterson       M 55-59      37/66       47:46   10:01     2:11:10
979   Jennifer Cohen         F 40-44     37/132       48:21   10:01     2:11:10
980   Adam McHenry           M 1-19       25/29       51:26   10:02     2:11:16
981   Todd Hostetler         M 35-39    106/138       50:25   10:02     2:11:17
982   Shawn Mitchell         M 40-44     84/138       48:26   10:02     2:11:20
983   Ronda Elliott          F 50-54      15/88       49:21   10:02     2:11:21
984   William Prucka         M 35-39    107/138       44:50   10:02     2:11:23
985   Carl Summerlot         M 40-44     85/138       49:47   10:02     2:11:23
986   Emily Sturm            F 20-24     56/136       50:41   10:03     2:11:38
987   Richard Deyhle Jr      M 45-49     67/101       48:38   10:04     2:11:42
988   Monica Knox            F 30-34     88/200       47:22   10:04     2:11:42
989   Sarah Spencer          F 20-24     57/136       51:27   10:04     2:11:44
990   H.J. Lenze             M 75+          1/1       48:37   10:04     2:11:50
991   Caleb Franks           M 20-24      47/62       49:22   10:04     2:11:52
992   Brian Catron           M 45-49     68/101       48:07   10:05     2:11:55
993   Linda McNelis          F 50-54      16/88       49:32   10:05     2:11:59
994   Robert Persic          M 55-59      38/66       50:20   10:06     2:12:10
995   Diane Schussel         F 50-54      17/88       50:47   10:06     2:12:11
996   Sarah McClamroch       F 25-29     71/187       50:06   10:06     2:12:12
997   Cassandra Polackin     F 25-29     72/187       50:18   10:06     2:12:13
998   Erin Faulk             F 25-29     73/187       50:06   10:06     2:12:13
999   Janet Hollingsworth    F 50-54      18/88       49:19   10:06     2:12:14
1000  Latrice Sales          F 30-34     89/200       50:37   10:06     2:12:14
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1001  Sarah Patrick          F 30-34     90/200       47:11   10:06     2:12:14
1002  David Perry            M 45-49     69/101       50:29   10:06     2:12:18
1003  Hugo Martz             M 70-74        1/7       50:46   10:06     2:12:18
1004  Kelsey Hackworth       F 20-24     58/136       50:29   10:06     2:12:19
1005  Jim Maulden            M 45-49     70/101       49:10   10:07     2:12:25
1006  Shannon Hermes         F 40-44     38/132       51:57   10:07     2:12:27
1007  Rachel Arndt           F 25-29     74/187       49:32   10:07     2:12:31
1008  Don Mook               M 40-44     86/138       49:52   10:08     2:12:33
1009  Taryn Johns            F 35-39     63/159       49:05   10:08     2:12:35
1010  Stacey Kauffman        F 30-34     91/200       53:15   10:09     2:12:48
1011  Elizabeth Timm         F 30-34     92/200       50:51   10:09     2:12:48
1012  Toby Soltermann        M 35-39    108/138       41:28   10:09     2:12:48
1013  Gary Shirkey           M 45-49     71/101       50:52   10:09     2:12:54
1014  Tracy Bobbitt          F 25-29     75/187       48:17   10:09     2:12:54
1015  Kyle Pott              M 25-29     80/108       48:17   10:09     2:12:54
1016  Walt Prochno           M 55-59      39/66       50:52   10:09     2:12:55
1017  Amy Benson             F 30-34     93/200       49:18   10:09     2:12:57
1018  Sarah Canada           F 25-29     76/187       51:57   10:09     2:12:58
1019  Daniel Wheat           M 25-29     81/108       48:25   10:10     2:13:02
1020  Sandy Henry            F 45-49      20/82       48:50   10:10     2:13:10
1021  Kyle Miles             F 30-34     94/200       47:21   10:11     2:13:14
1022  Doris Neihart          F 40-44     39/132       48:55   10:11     2:13:16
1023  Kendra Kinney          F 20-24     59/136       47:55   10:11     2:13:18
1024  Rebecca Knoop          F 30-34     95/200       51:17   10:11     2:13:19
1025  Kristy Hart            F 35-39     64/159               10:11     2:13:19
1026  Maggie Tatter          F 25-29     77/187       49:31   10:11     2:13:24
1027  Susan Brower           F 40-44     40/132       49:22   10:12     2:13:29
1028  Miki Ishida            F 40-44     41/132       49:20   10:12     2:13:33
1029  Kassi Stafford         F 25-29     78/187       48:37   10:12     2:13:34
1030  Sara Baranek           F 40-44     42/132       48:49   10:13     2:13:38
1031  Staci Frerichs         F 25-29     79/187       49:08   10:13     2:13:39
1032  Cari Frederick         F 30-34     96/200       49:08   10:13     2:13:40
1033  Alan Lewis             M 25-29     82/108       52:04   10:13     2:13:40
1034  Christopher Martz      M 40-44     87/138       49:29   10:13     2:13:44
1035  Ashley Houston         F 25-29     80/187       49:42   10:13     2:13:51
1036  Kara Bletzinger        F 35-39     65/159       51:08   10:14     2:13:55
1037  Amol Gharte            M 20-24      48/62       48:52   10:14     2:13:55
1038  Michelle Mahoney       F 35-39     66/159       48:56   10:14     2:13:57
1039  Joanna Stebing         F 20-24     60/136       46:02   10:14     2:13:59
1040  Stephanie Montgomery   F 35-39     67/159       50:27   10:14     2:14:02
1041  Chris Mayfield         M 45-49     72/101       48:14   10:14     2:14:04
1042  Deshini Moonesinghe    F 30-34     97/200       49:30   10:15     2:14:05
1043  William Stillman       M 50-54      60/90       49:50   10:15     2:14:05
1044  Shawn Dunagin          F 40-44     43/132       45:47   10:15     2:14:12
1045  Kim Ecenbarger         F 40-44     44/132       51:00   10:15     2:14:12
1046  Kellen Meyers          F 25-29     81/187       48:35   10:15     2:14:15
1047  Lora Jones             F 40-44     45/132       50:54   10:16     2:14:17
1048  Jack Davis             M 40-44     88/138       48:42   10:16     2:14:19
1049  Melanie Davis          F 40-44     46/132       48:42   10:16     2:14:19
1050  Lynn Holzman           F 35-39     68/159       48:26   10:16     2:14:21
1051  Jack Frisby            M 50-54      61/90       50:34   10:16     2:14:24
1052  Robert Eaglesfield     M 70-74        2/7       50:24   10:16     2:14:24
1053  Julie Ellstrom         F 35-39     69/159       49:37   10:16     2:14:29
1054  Sherry Stapleton       F 50-54      19/88       48:03   10:16     2:14:30
1055  Lara Rollins           F 30-34     98/200       54:28   10:17     2:14:31
1056  Awilda Esclusa         F 40-44     47/132       51:41   10:17     2:14:31
1057  John Chemelewski       M 40-44     89/138       48:50   10:17     2:14:32
1058  Audrey York            F 25-29     82/187       47:53   10:17     2:14:35
1059  Karen Milner-Skidmore  F 50-54      20/88       49:11   10:17     2:14:39
1060  James Adrian           M 20-24      49/62       50:04   10:17     2:14:41
1061  Laura Alsamkari        F 25-29     83/187       47:08   10:17     2:14:42
1062  Mary Rassi             F 25-29     84/187       50:48   10:17     2:14:43
1063  Rob Shaw               M 25-29     83/108       52:00   10:18     2:14:45
1064  Alex Rexford           M 25-29     84/108       52:00   10:18     2:14:45
1065  Ashleigh Rexford       F 25-29     85/187       52:01   10:18     2:14:46
1066  Laura Schlensker       F 25-29     86/187       51:31   10:18     2:14:47
1067  Jessica Larson         F 25-29     87/187       50:07   10:18     2:14:50
1068  Robert Larson          M 25-29     85/108       50:07   10:18     2:14:50
1069  Mike Pipkin            M 60-64      16/38       42:16   10:18     2:14:54
1070  Paul Davenport         M 30-34     94/124       48:52   10:18     2:14:54
1071  Jen Leugers            F 35-39     70/159       51:11   10:18     2:14:55
1072  Jared Sabelhaus        M 25-29     86/108       48:25   10:19     2:14:57
1073  Abbi Florence          F 40-44     48/132       49:28   10:19     2:15:07
1074  Billie Kreischer       F 30-34     99/200       50:04   10:19     2:15:09
1075  Jordan Prince          M 20-24      50/62       51:49   10:20     2:15:10
1076  Inez Hua               F 40-44     49/132       46:59   10:20     2:15:16
1077  Theresa Freije         F 45-49      21/82       48:52   10:20     2:15:16
1078  Michael Sutton         M 25-29     87/108       50:12   10:20     2:15:21
1079  Brandi Russell         F 25-29     88/187       52:39   10:20     2:15:21
1080  Kara Trimmer           F 25-29     89/187       52:39   10:20     2:15:21
1081  Jennifer Sutton        F 25-29     90/187       50:12   10:20     2:15:21
1082  Glen Nevogt            M 55-59      40/66       52:43   10:21     2:15:27
1083  David Nevogt           M 30-34     95/124       53:32   10:21     2:15:27
1084  Theresa Adams          F 45-49      22/82       50:06   10:21     2:15:28
1085  Timothy Ryan           M 35-39    109/138       50:08   10:21     2:15:28
1086  Julie Wells            F 35-39     71/159       48:00   10:21     2:15:30
1087  Natalie Lapish         F 30-34    100/200       48:00   10:21     2:15:30
1088  Nick Edwards           M 20-24      51/62       51:09   10:21     2:15:30
1089  Michael Jones          M 40-44     90/138       50:15   10:22     2:15:36
1090  Jeffrey Abell          M 50-54      62/90       49:53   10:22     2:15:36
1091  Chad Cooper            M 40-44     91/138       49:34   10:22     2:15:45
1092  Jacqueline Burgher     F 20-24     61/136       49:27   10:22     2:15:46
1093  Ashley Burgoyne        F 20-24     62/136       49:28   10:22     2:15:47
1094  Geri Briskey           F 45-49      23/82       49:39   10:22     2:15:48
1095  Sean Artz              M 45-49     73/101       50:52   10:22     2:15:48
1096  Ken Cook               M 50-54      63/90       50:54   10:22     2:15:48
1097  Jared Spaans           M 25-29     88/108       48:45   10:23     2:16:01
1098  Robert Gummere         M 30-34     96/124       46:30   10:24     2:16:05
1099  Lacy Nowling           F 25-29     91/187       50:20   10:24     2:16:05
1100  Brad Swain             M 50-54      64/90       51:19   10:24     2:16:08
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1101  Eldon Chodkowski       M 30-34     97/124       49:47   10:24     2:16:09
1102  Jake Sauter            M 20-24      52/62       49:47   10:24     2:16:09
1103  Donald Jerrels         M 50-54      65/90       51:47   10:25     2:16:17
1104  Nancy Murphy           F 65-69        1/7       51:11   10:25     2:16:20
1105  Crystal Miles          F 30-34    101/200       48:19   10:25     2:16:23
1106  Angela Buck            F 35-39     72/159       52:05   10:25     2:16:27
1107  Krysty Bower           F 35-39     73/159       52:05   10:25     2:16:27
1108  Joni Aaron             F 50-54      21/88       52:43   10:26     2:16:28
1109  Kristin Homan          F 25-29     92/187       52:43   10:26     2:16:28
1110  Cheryl Collins         F 50-54      22/88       49:29   10:26     2:16:30
1111  Pamela Cousins         F 50-54      23/88       50:00   10:26     2:16:31
1112  Jake Miller            M 25-29     89/108       52:19   10:26     2:16:35
1113  Brenda Miller          F 45-49      24/82       51:56   10:26     2:16:37
1114  Susan Shuff            F 35-39     74/159       49:48   10:26     2:16:39
1115  Matt Brose             M 20-24      53/62       50:41   10:26     2:16:41
1116  Ken Back               M 60-64      17/38       51:36   10:27     2:16:41
1117  Brande Ellis           F 35-39     75/159       51:59   10:27     2:16:45
1118  Nathan Gwinnup         M 30-34     98/124       47:21   10:27     2:16:46
1119  Jane Grout             F 40-44     50/132       50:22   10:27     2:16:49
1120  Ben Donaldson          M 20-24      54/62       51:04   10:27     2:16:50
1121  Chelsea Crisp          F 20-24     63/136       51:05   10:27     2:16:51
1122  Thomas Hesdra          M 65-69       9/22       49:58   10:27     2:16:52
1123  Andrea Daly            F 25-29     93/187       52:01   10:28     2:16:59
1124  Terri Gomez            F 50-54      24/88       48:10   10:28     2:17:00
1125  Danielle Wasson        F 25-29     94/187       49:54   10:28     2:17:00
1126  Laura Shaul            F 20-24     64/136       51:01   10:28     2:17:01
1127  Tom Yohe               M 45-49     74/101       50:43   10:28     2:17:02
1128  John Bynum             M 35-39    110/138       52:40   10:28     2:17:06
1129  Jitendra Jain          M 35-39    111/138       45:07   10:29     2:17:15
1130  Jody Ellet             M 50-54      66/90       49:42   10:29     2:17:18
1131  Marci Adams            F 20-24     65/136       52:13   10:30     2:17:21
1132  Bill Kurtz             M 60-64      18/38       50:35   10:30     2:17:21
1133  Robert Wenzel          M 40-44     92/138       50:00   10:30     2:17:22
1134  David McHenry          M 40-44     93/138       51:26   10:30     2:17:22
1135  Marti Sherrill         F 40-44     51/132       50:24   10:30     2:17:24
1136  Holly Williams         F 25-29     95/187       52:20   10:30     2:17:25
1137  Bridget Williams       F 20-24     66/136       52:20   10:30     2:17:25
1138  Virginia Doran         F 30-34    102/200       47:03   10:30     2:17:28
1139  Kristin Kelley         F 25-29     96/187       51:39   10:30     2:17:29
1140  Kelly Drew             F 25-29     97/187       51:39   10:30     2:17:29
1141  Trinna Walker          F 35-39     76/159       52:03   10:30     2:17:32
1142  Alon Yampel            M 40-44     94/138       48:59   10:31     2:17:38
1143  Kate Tewanger          F 30-34    103/200       50:57   10:31     2:17:41
1144  Natalie Roth           F 20-24     67/136       49:39   10:31     2:17:41
1145  Lori Matthews          F 40-44     52/132       51:00   10:31     2:17:42
1146  Paige Snyder           F 35-39     77/159       52:11   10:32     2:17:47
1147  Amy Lopiccolo          F 30-34    104/200       49:41   10:32     2:17:50
1148  Sarah Shore-Beck       F 25-29     98/187       52:40   10:32     2:17:53
1149  Jason Beck             M 25-29     90/108       52:40   10:32     2:17:53
1150  Allison Gates          F 20-24     68/136       53:24   10:32     2:17:53
1151  Kimberly Fluegemann    F 20-24     69/136       53:24   10:32     2:17:54
1152  Ashley Robbins         F 25-29     99/187       51:02   10:32     2:17:54
1153  Patrick Ryan           M 50-54      67/90       48:56   10:32     2:17:56
1154  Susan Koenemann        F 50-54      25/88       51:09   10:32     2:17:57
1155  Whitney Sewell         F 25-29    100/187       50:11   10:33     2:18:12
1156  Brad Butler            M 35-39    112/138       48:01   10:34     2:18:16
1157  Jonathan Cruel         M 35-39    113/138       55:02   10:34     2:18:19
1158  Katie Goss             F 20-24     70/136       51:20   10:34     2:18:22
1159  Dwight Doig            M 30-34     99/124       50:11   10:35     2:18:34
1160  Gary Swanson           M 55-59      41/66       51:41   10:35     2:18:34
1161  Lora Fortenberry       F 45-49      25/82       51:41   10:35     2:18:34
1162  Mark Odom              M 50-54      68/90       49:38   10:35     2:18:35
1163  Michael Ross           M 40-44     95/138       49:29   10:35     2:18:37
1164  Jeff Taylor            M 45-49     75/101       49:30   10:36     2:18:41
1165  Mei-Hsin Kuo           F 40-44     53/132       47:53   10:37     2:18:55
1166  Jacqueline Massouda    F 20-24     71/136       53:20   10:37     2:18:56
1167  Lindsay Bowsher        F 25-29    101/187       49:46   10:37     2:18:56
1168  Kelly Geiger           F 20-24     72/136       53:21   10:37     2:18:56
1169  Wilfredo Geronimo      M 45-49     76/101       50:57   10:37     2:18:57
1170  Alex Orban             M 30-34    100/124       48:32   10:37     2:19:02
1171  Nicole Wittleder       F 25-29    102/187       52:22   10:37     2:19:04
1172  Shane Staggs           M 25-29     91/108       46:21   10:38     2:19:12
1173  Randy Johnson          M 55-59      42/66       52:06   10:38     2:19:16
1174  Ryan Orlowski          M 20-24      55/62       54:17   10:39     2:19:19
1175  Elvis Daniels          M 50-54      69/90       45:46   10:39     2:19:28
1176  Marcie Ritchie         F 40-44     54/132       50:04   10:39     2:19:30
1177  Rachel Vanwinkle       F 30-34    105/200       51:44   10:39     2:19:30
1178  Kellie Fishburn        F 50-54      26/88       51:57   10:40     2:19:34
1179  Jeffrey Nicholson      M 45-49     77/101       53:18   10:40     2:19:35
1180  Natalie Craig          F 30-34    106/200       50:14   10:40     2:19:41
1181  Nam Chau               M 20-24      56/62       49:16   10:40     2:19:41
1182  Kathy Crowe            F 55-59      14/50       52:57   10:40     2:19:43
1183  Sheila Krishnan        F 25-29    103/187       48:14   10:41     2:19:46
1184  Amy Everly             F 40-44     55/132       51:37   10:41     2:19:49
1185  Stefanie Orlowski      F 20-24     73/136       54:17   10:41     2:19:50
1186  Timothy Templin        M 40-44     96/138       51:12   10:41     2:19:50
1187  Andrea Orlowski        F 30-34    107/200       54:25   10:41     2:19:57
1188  Dion O'Brien           M 45-49     78/101       51:04   10:42     2:19:59
1189  Don Poland             M 50-54      70/90       54:05   10:42     2:20:00
1190  William Webb           M 60-64      19/38       52:36   10:42     2:20:02
1191  Stephanie Galuppo      F 30-34    108/200       50:47   10:42     2:20:02
1192  Heather McPherson      F 30-34    109/200       51:16   10:42     2:20:03
1193  Elyse Cisler           F 25-29    104/187       52:39   10:42     2:20:08
1194  Leah Burkhardt         F 25-29    105/187       52:39   10:42     2:20:08
1195  Keren Yampel           F 40-44     56/132       54:36   10:42     2:20:08
1196  Vicky Halsey           F 50-54      27/88       52:49   10:43     2:20:11
1197  Jane Molter            F 55-59      15/50       54:02   10:43     2:20:14
1198  Jeanne Hutcherson      F 40-44     57/132       51:04   10:43     2:20:17
1199  Sam Williamson         M 30-34    101/124       47:27   10:43     2:20:19
1200  Jody Konow             F 40-44     58/132       50:26   10:43     2:20:21
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1201  Lisa Gunderson         F 25-29    106/187       50:13   10:43     2:20:24
1202  Carla Happel           F 50-54      28/88       51:22   10:44     2:20:24
1203  Valerie Ritta          F 20-24     74/136       45:30   10:44     2:20:31
1204  Erika Fite             F 20-24     75/136       51:42   10:44     2:20:37
1205  Chad Dilley            M 25-29     92/108       49:55   10:45     2:20:39
1206  Mark Williams          M 55-59      43/66       51:33   10:45     2:20:40
1207  Luis De La Rosa        M 35-39    114/138       51:52   10:45     2:20:45
1208  Greg Palmer            M 40-44     97/138       53:35   10:46     2:20:51
1209  Chris Brown            M 40-44     98/138       53:35   10:46     2:20:51
1210  Abigail Cella          F 30-34    110/200       53:35   10:46     2:20:52
1211  Allen Pounds           M 40-44     99/138       49:16   10:46     2:20:53
1212  Kim Zerns              F 45-49      26/82       50:56   10:46     2:20:59
1213  Teresa Hadley          F 45-49      27/82       50:23   10:46     2:21:01
1214  Jennifer Flower        F 35-39     78/159       53:28   10:46     2:21:02
1215  Kal Maddock            M 1-19       26/29       55:54   10:46     2:21:02
1216  Sara Blair             F 20-24     76/136       49:00   10:46     2:21:03
1217  Janice Zavodny         F 50-54      29/88       54:20   10:46     2:21:03
1218  Michael Hoyt           M 40-44    100/138       47:57   10:47     2:21:06
1219  Rachael Barry          F 20-24     77/136       52:08   10:47     2:21:08
1220  Jena Walker            F 35-39     79/159       53:29   10:47     2:21:09
1221  Belinda Hunt           F 40-44     59/132       51:36   10:47     2:21:15
1222  Shankar Rajeswaran     M 25-29     93/108       52:04   10:48     2:21:18
1223  Ron Schultz            M 55-59      44/66       53:42   10:48     2:21:24
1224  Ashley Alexander       F 25-29    107/187       54:19   10:48     2:21:26
1225  Leigh Zeis             F 35-39     80/159       53:30   10:48     2:21:28
1226  Alejandro Bejarano     M 30-34    102/124       50:41   10:49     2:21:31
1227  Virginia Gee           F 50-54      30/88       51:32   10:49     2:21:32
1228  Richard Bruce          M 45-49     79/101       51:59   10:49     2:21:33
1229  Maureen Frogley        F 30-34    111/200       53:28   10:49     2:21:33
1230  Tammy Gilles           F 30-34    112/200       55:07   10:50     2:21:47
1231  Elizabeth Trancik      F 20-24     78/136       51:56   10:50     2:21:48
1232  Jo Ann Trancik         F 55-59      16/50       51:56   10:50     2:21:48
1233  Kelly Scherer          F 20-24     79/136       50:56   10:51     2:22:01
1234  Rob McDugle            M 35-39    115/138       53:31   10:51     2:22:02
1235  Lindsay Harris         F 25-29    108/187       54:13   10:51     2:22:06
1236  Katharine Jensen       F 30-34    113/200       54:13   10:51     2:22:06
1237  Anna Krueger           F 1-19        6/21       53:54   10:52     2:22:09
1238  Jim Lo                 M 55-59      45/66       52:12   10:52     2:22:11
1239  Helen Marzke           F 50-54      31/88       52:15   10:52     2:22:19
1240  Carl Strack            M 45-49     80/101       55:27   10:53     2:22:24
1241  Steve Kalfus           M 40-44    101/138       51:11   10:53     2:22:26
1242  Aaron Delprince        M 40-44    102/138       49:42   10:53     2:22:30
1243  Melissa Ice            F 40-44     60/132       50:29   10:53     2:22:32
1244  Sara Ramos             F 25-29    109/187       51:54   10:53     2:22:32
1245  Bob Hicks              M 45-49     81/101       51:54   10:53     2:22:32
1246  Elizabeth Nave         F 25-29    110/187       51:22   10:54     2:22:42
1247  Whitney Wells          F 20-24     80/136       50:02   10:54     2:22:45
1248  Natalie Thom           F 20-24     81/136       52:08   10:55     2:22:51
1249  Rebecca Rossi          F 35-39     81/159       53:40   10:55     2:22:52
1250  Devender Satija        M 25-29     94/108       53:28   10:55     2:23:01
1251  Lucky Sample           M 65-69      10/22       53:49   10:55     2:23:01
1252  Kelly Cundiff          F 35-39     82/159       55:07   10:56     2:23:02
1253  Ashlee Dunham          F 25-29    111/187       51:42   10:56     2:23:03
1254  Marion O'Hair          M 50-54      71/90       54:41   10:56     2:23:04
1255  Jeffrey Wittman        M 45-49     82/101       48:58   10:56     2:23:12
1256  Karen Harra            F 55-59      17/50       54:23   10:56     2:23:12
1257  John McCoy             M 30-34    103/124       51:00   10:56     2:23:13
1258  Katie Jaap             F 25-29    112/187       50:11   10:57     2:23:22
1259  Kipley Breeden         F 30-34    114/200       54:19   10:57     2:23:22
1260  Jeremiah Wean          M 35-39    116/138       50:21   10:57     2:23:23
1261  Tina Vannatta          F 20-24     82/136       50:31   10:57     2:23:23
1262  Megan Ridley           F 20-24     83/136       50:32   10:57     2:23:23
1263  Shanen Piper           M 40-44    103/138       49:02   10:57     2:23:23
1264  Kyle Kopke             F 40-44     61/132       50:42   10:58     2:23:28
1265  Wendy Fergusson        F 40-44     62/132       52:23   10:58     2:23:28
1266  Sara Davis             F 20-24     84/136       52:43   10:58     2:23:29
1267  Erin Anderson          F 30-34    115/200       51:19   10:58     2:23:29
1268  Stefanie Jeffers       F 40-44     63/132       49:20   10:58     2:23:30
1269  Nicole MacKey          F 30-34    116/200       54:16   10:58     2:23:34
1270  Luke Rogers            M 30-34    104/124       56:18   10:58     2:23:40
1271  Stacy Rogers           F 30-34    117/200       56:18   10:58     2:23:40
1272  Michael Hussey         M 20-24      57/62       56:13   10:59     2:23:41
1273  Amy Willis             F 20-24     85/136       52:20   10:59     2:23:42
1274  Kathryn McLaughlin     F 25-29    113/187       52:08   10:59     2:23:47
1275  Casey Jo Snyder        F 25-29    114/187       52:07   10:59     2:23:47
1276  Gary Brower            M 40-44    104/138       51:29   11:00     2:23:57
1277  Konrad Haight          M 20-24      58/62       56:09   11:01     2:24:08
1278  Megan Monroe           F 30-34    118/200       53:51   11:02     2:24:21
1279  Trina Burton           F 30-34    119/200       55:05   11:02     2:24:22
1280  Melissa Territo        F 25-29    115/187       50:43   11:02     2:24:23
1281  Chris Watkins          M 30-34    105/124       52:28   11:02     2:24:26
1282  Laura Maxey            F 40-44     64/132       55:52   11:02     2:24:28
1283  Mark Wittleder         M 25-29     95/108       52:25   11:02     2:24:29
1284  Kara Friedman          F 30-34    120/200       51:45   11:03     2:24:33
1285  Thomas Elsworth        M 60-64      20/38       51:46   11:03     2:24:33
1286  Britt Sullivan         F 30-34    121/200       50:08   11:03     2:24:39
1287  Thomas Martin          M 65-69      11/22       54:02   11:04     2:24:47
1288  Margeret Yde           F 50-54      32/88       49:58   11:04     2:24:48
1289  Lisa Huynh             F 20-24     86/136       57:57   11:04     2:24:50
1290  Sara Bell              F 35-39     83/159       50:35   11:04     2:24:56
1291  Frank Ingalls          M 40-44    105/138       50:39   11:05     2:25:01
1292  Thomas V. Gunderson    M 45-49     83/101       50:41   11:05     2:25:02
1293  Amy Beard              F 40-44     65/132               11:05     2:25:02
1294  Jessica West           F 25-29    116/187       56:10   11:05     2:25:04
1295  Steven Fosler          M 55-59      46/66       52:56   11:05     2:25:04
1296  Mandi Deweese          F 30-34    122/200       52:56   11:05     2:25:04
1297  Susan Fay              F 55-59      18/50       57:10   11:05     2:25:04
1298  Roger Trahin           M 35-39    117/138       53:57   11:05     2:25:07
1299  Katie Simoes           F 30-34    123/200       51:53   11:06     2:25:14
1300  Erin Smith             F 25-29    117/187       51:34   11:06     2:25:16
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1301  Linda Watkins          F 25-29    118/187       53:27   11:06     2:25:17
1302  Lisa Callahan          F 50-54      33/88       54:35   11:06     2:25:18
1303  Karthik Chandramouli   M 40-44    106/138       56:16   11:06     2:25:20
1304  Jennifer Larsen        F 30-34    124/200       50:54   11:07     2:25:28
1305  Vicente Herrera        M 55-59      47/66       52:02   11:07     2:25:33
1306  Jacob Juncker          M 25-29     96/108       53:04   11:07     2:25:34
1307  Ranjan Ojha            M 35-39    118/138       52:39   11:07     2:25:34
1308  Brad Simpson           M 25-29     97/108       54:40   11:07     2:25:35
1309  Stephanie McLeod       F 30-34    125/200       52:11   11:07     2:25:35
1310  Jennifer Simpson       F 25-29    119/187       54:40   11:07     2:25:35
1311  Christy Chamberlain    F 20-24     87/136       51:33   11:07     2:25:36
1312  Sarah Marlin           F 25-29    120/187       53:06   11:07     2:25:37
1313  Heather Foster         F 40-44     66/132       54:15   11:08     2:25:39
1314  Jama Mason             F 35-39     84/159       54:03   11:08     2:25:42
1315  Jeehae Park            F 30-34    126/200       53:10   11:08     2:25:42
1316  Kyung Suk Lee          M 30-34    106/124       53:07   11:08     2:25:43
1317  Sam Oglesby            M 25-29     98/108       55:38   11:09     2:25:53
1318  Joe Garberick Ii       M 50-54      72/90       55:06   11:09     2:25:54
1319  Katie Johnstone        F 20-24     88/136       54:51   11:09     2:25:56
1320  Jan Bolding            F 50-54      34/88       54:12   11:10     2:26:08
1321  Brenda Howard          F 45-49      28/82       53:45   11:10     2:26:09
1322  Kevin Sloderbeck       M 40-44    107/138       55:42   11:10     2:26:09
1323  Angela Reecer          F 40-44     67/132       55:42   11:10     2:26:09
1324  Erin McCalley          F 20-24     89/136       54:51   11:10     2:26:12
1325  Autumn Lucas           F 25-29    121/187       51:40   11:10     2:26:12
1326  Sara Krol              F 20-24     90/136       52:41   11:10     2:26:15
1327  Karen Sprague          F 30-34    127/200       55:22   11:11     2:26:20
1328  Stacy Johnson          M 45-49     84/101       51:32   11:12     2:26:33
1329  Neil Logsdon           M 40-44    108/138       54:36   11:12     2:26:38
1330  Areeba Kara            F 35-39     85/159       52:54   11:12     2:26:39
1331  Zoe Roberts            F 30-34    128/200       54:23   11:12     2:26:41
1332  Meri Carnahan          F 35-39     86/159       50:35   11:12     2:26:41
1333  Deborah Legler         F 40-44     68/132       53:51   11:12     2:26:43
1334  Erica Wells            F 20-24     91/136       56:39   11:13     2:26:47
1335  Chris Kochanek         F 30-34    129/200       55:59   11:13     2:26:49
1336  Charles Ward           M 35-39    119/138       56:01   11:13     2:26:50
1337  Carrie Elliott         F 30-34    130/200       51:44   11:13     2:26:53
1338  Megan Zimmer           F 30-34    131/200       52:43   11:14     2:26:57
1339  Mike Bartlett          M 55-59      48/66       53:35   11:14     2:26:58
1340  Carley Stuttle         F 20-24     92/136       53:51   11:14     2:27:00
1341  Bruce Pierce           M 30-34    107/124       49:17   11:14     2:27:00
1342  Angela Nepper          F 35-39     87/159       49:45   11:14     2:27:02
1343  Terri Newbrough        F 45-49      29/82       52:29   11:14     2:27:05
1344  Dave Linarello         M 40-44    109/138       53:55   11:15     2:27:22
1345  Sarah Robinson         F 20-24     93/136       55:13   11:15     2:27:22
1346  Malissa Kraft          F 30-34    132/200       53:44   11:16     2:27:29
1347  Tracy Lee              F 40-44     69/132       53:43   11:16     2:27:29
1348  Kelly Vetter           F 35-39     88/159       53:32   11:16     2:27:33
1349  Ray Wetnight           M 55-59      49/66       53:25   11:17     2:27:40
1350  Jim Rees               M 55-59      50/66       53:25   11:17     2:27:41
1351  Jenipher Fisher        F 30-34    133/200       51:16   11:17     2:27:41
1352  Karen Koperek          F 40-44     70/132       54:01   11:17     2:27:44
1353  Charles Hurst          M 40-44    110/138       53:12   11:18     2:27:51
1354  Jennifer Hurst         F 35-39     89/159       53:12   11:18     2:27:52
1355  Katie Scheumann        F 20-24     94/136       54:25   11:18     2:28:01
1356  Tony Paganelli         M 40-44    111/138       56:40   11:19     2:28:08
1357  Dean Barkley           M 50-54      73/90       56:40   11:19     2:28:08
1358  Ashley Dietrick        F 25-29    122/187       55:24   11:20     2:28:16
1359  Lesly Sundheimer       F 35-39     90/159       53:06   11:20     2:28:16
1360  Mark Bender            M 50-54      74/90       52:41   11:20     2:28:16
1361  Miriam Palmer          F 70-74        1/4       53:53   11:20     2:28:17
1362  Cynthia Reynolds       F 35-39     91/159       56:59   11:21     2:28:30
1363  Erica Eisenhut         F 25-29    123/187       53:14   11:21     2:28:32
1364  Brian Griffiths        M 35-39    120/138       55:24   11:21     2:28:33
1365  Jill Diaforli          F 35-39     92/159       55:25   11:21     2:28:33
1366  Shane Whybrew          M 40-44    112/138       49:52   11:21     2:28:35
1367  Larry McConnell        M 60-64      21/38       53:01   11:21     2:28:40
1368  Chris Bridwell         M 30-34    108/124       57:13   11:21     2:28:42
1369  Michael Morris         M 30-34    109/124       56:49   11:22     2:28:42
1370  Joni Zurawinski        F 35-39     93/159       56:23   11:22     2:28:45
1371  Kirk Maddock           M 45-49     85/101       55:54   11:22     2:28:46
1372  Andy Johnson           M 35-39    121/138       51:25   11:22     2:28:47
1373  Steven Kniffley        M 25-29     99/108       58:12   11:22     2:28:51
1374  Cindy De Jong          F 55-59      19/50       54:30   11:22     2:28:52
1375  Adrian Moulton         M 35-39    122/138       56:49   11:23     2:29:00
1376  Katelyn Callahan       F 1-19        7/21       54:35   11:23     2:29:03
1377  Marcia Shew            F 50-54      35/88       51:40   11:23     2:29:04
1378  Kelly Shew             F 20-24     95/136       52:14   11:23     2:29:05
1379  Destinee Nunlist       F 35-39     94/159       51:22   11:23     2:29:06
1380  Thu Tran               F 30-34    134/200       54:24   11:24     2:29:16
1381  Erica Quednau          F 20-24     96/136       59:12   11:24     2:29:18
1382  Lori Carpenter         F 35-39     95/159       59:13   11:24     2:29:18
1383  January Portteus       F 30-34    135/200       52:21   11:25     2:29:21
1384  Kim Bowman             F 35-39     96/159       56:40   11:25     2:29:25
1385  Amy Guilford           F 30-34    136/200       51:47   11:25     2:29:29
1386  Alicia Peters          F 20-24     97/136       55:18   11:25     2:29:34
1387  Julio Tierno           M 70-74        3/7       56:19   11:25     2:29:34
1388  Diane Catron           F 40-44     71/132       50:20   11:26     2:29:43
1389  Jake Pinkerton         M 30-34    110/124       52:52   11:27     2:29:47
1390  Allyson Fisher         F 25-29    124/187       59:29   11:27     2:29:49
1391  Michael Hayes          M 45-49     86/101       54:10   11:27     2:30:00
1392  Brian Webb             M 35-39    123/138       55:29   11:28     2:30:04
1393  Tim Becker             M 40-44    113/138       52:54   11:28     2:30:04
1394  Mike Duffer            M 25-29    100/108       50:02   11:28     2:30:11
1395  Erica Ulrey            F 30-34    137/200       52:48   11:29     2:30:22
1396  Karen McDonald         F 45-49      30/82       54:25   11:29     2:30:22
1397  Nichole Buzzard        F 30-34    138/200       53:10   11:29     2:30:23
1398  Valerie O'Hair         F 50-54      36/88       54:41   11:29     2:30:26
1399  Diana Aldred           F 20-24     98/136       55:24   11:30     2:30:28
1400  Beth Setty             F 35-39     97/159       51:33   11:30     2:30:29
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1401  Amanda Lashinis        F 20-24     99/136       52:43   11:30     2:30:30
1402  Andy Wind              M 50-54      75/90       50:35   11:30     2:30:34
1403  Melissa Shoemake       F 35-39     98/159       56:38   11:30     2:30:35
1404  Natalie Coffin         F 25-29    125/187       54:02   11:31     2:30:40
1405  Mary Weltha            F 55-59      20/50       56:14   11:31     2:30:42
1406  Nancy Lillich          F 35-39     99/159       56:13   11:31     2:30:43
1407  Lori Pearson           F 35-39    100/159       56:39   11:31     2:30:48
1408  Michelle Kummernuss    F 25-29    126/187       54:07   11:31     2:30:50
1409  Marleen McCormick      F 30-34    139/200       50:25   11:31     2:30:52
1410  Lauren Rees`           F 25-29    127/187       53:26   11:32     2:30:57
1411  Toni Williams          F 35-39    101/159       53:36   11:32     2:30:58
1412  Susan Jennys           F 45-49      31/82       54:23   11:32     2:30:59
1413  Sarah Graefnitz        F 25-29    128/187       53:10   11:32     2:30:59
1414  Robert Black           M 55-59      51/66       57:12   11:32     2:31:02
1415  Emily Eaton            F 1-19        8/21       54:21   11:32     2:31:02
1416  Dorothy Suding         F 50-54      37/88       56:14   11:33     2:31:08
1417  Annie Nesbitt          F 55-59      21/50       55:23   11:33     2:31:13
1418  J.B. Dulworth          M 70-74        4/7       51:54   11:33     2:31:15
1419  Jenna Wood             F 20-24    100/136       55:18   11:34     2:31:20
1420  Eric Wilcox            M 50-54      76/90       49:04   11:34     2:31:25
1421  Kevin Johnson          M 35-39    124/138       53:35   11:35     2:31:32
1422  Teresa Headrick        F 50-54      38/88       51:32   11:35     2:31:33
1423  Katherine Garnes       F 40-44     72/132       53:43   11:35     2:31:39
1424  Melanie Brown          F 40-44     73/132       50:57   11:36     2:31:51
1425  Shari Dorsey           F 45-49      32/82       53:08   11:37     2:32:03
1426  Bob Lindman            M 40-44    114/138       52:04   11:37     2:32:06
1427  Evan Hampton           M 20-24      59/62       57:56   11:37     2:32:08
1428  Kelly Bennett          F 25-29    129/187       54:01   11:38     2:32:22
1429  Cynthia Dazey          F 40-44     74/132       57:10   11:40     2:32:44
1430  Jennifer Moreman       F 30-34    140/200       57:11   11:40     2:32:45
1431  Connie Brandenburg     F 45-49      33/82       54:18   11:41     2:32:51
1432  Dennis Sanner          M 65-69      12/22       58:57   11:41     2:32:53
1433  Kaylie Huver           F 25-29    130/187       53:34   11:41     2:32:54
1434  Kim Gummere            F 25-29    131/187       54:06   11:41     2:32:54
1435  Gina Pickering         F 35-39    102/159       52:26   11:41     2:32:55
1436  Patrick York           M 30-34    111/124       51:38   11:41     2:32:58
1437  Anita Whitton          F 50-54      39/88       58:53   11:41     2:32:59
1438  Ronald Loper           M 65-69      13/22       55:52   11:41     2:33:00
1439  Janet Higbie           F 70-74        2/4       55:52   11:41     2:33:00
1440  Judy Tucker            F 55-59      22/50       54:59   11:42     2:33:10
1441  David Charlton         M 40-44    115/138       54:34   11:42     2:33:17
1442  Anand Srivastava       M 30-34    112/124       58:11   11:43     2:33:18
1443  Ling Lin               F 20-24    101/136       54:22   11:43     2:33:21
1444  Leo Gutierrez          M 40-44    116/138       55:34   11:43     2:33:23
1445  Jonathan Colula        M 40-44    117/138       54:25   11:43     2:33:26
1446  Rebecca Sullivan       F 55-59      23/50     1:00:16   11:43     2:33:27
1447  Lori Baldwin           F 40-44     75/132       53:37   11:43     2:33:28
1448  Michael Holloway       M 45-49     87/101     1:00:07   11:43     2:33:28
1449  Maggie Hunckler        F 40-44     76/132       53:37   11:43     2:33:29
1450  Sunny Hildred          F 45-49      34/82       56:11   11:44     2:33:34
1451  Sarah Heffley          F 1-19        9/21       55:59   11:44     2:33:37
1452  Marlo Mravec           F 35-39    103/159     1:27:52   11:44     2:33:37
1453  Corrine Wickens        F 40-44     77/132       56:44   11:44     2:33:43
1454  Randy Sorrell          M 55-59      52/66       53:26   11:45     2:33:51
1455  Jean Hooten            F 45-49      35/82       53:10   11:46     2:33:57
1456  Shih-Ping Lin          F 50-54      40/88       58:23   11:46     2:34:06
1457  Jennifer McGraw        F 35-39    104/159       57:07   11:46     2:34:07
1458  Kim Romeril            F 45-49      36/82       54:58   11:47     2:34:12
1459  Paul Thompson          M 50-54      77/90       51:54   11:47     2:34:13
1460  Nicole Temm            F 25-29    132/187       48:58   11:47     2:34:15
1461  Sheri Bryant           F 30-34    141/200       53:14   11:47     2:34:16
1462  Kelly Weisenberger     F 35-39    105/159       56:28   11:47     2:34:22
1463  Haley Bruce            F 20-24    102/136       53:15   11:48     2:34:24
1464  Caleb Hougesen         M 1-19       27/29       53:15   11:48     2:34:24
1465  Su Oh                  F 25-29    133/187       54:29   11:48     2:34:27
1466  Kari Ramirez           F 35-39    106/159       54:35   11:48     2:34:33
1467  Beth Stasey            F 60-64       2/22       57:18   11:48     2:34:34
1468  Danielle Butz          F 35-39    107/159       57:21   11:48     2:34:34
1469  Howard Jones           M 60-64      22/38       56:23   11:48     2:34:35
1470  Donna Hubble           F 60-64       3/22       54:36   11:49     2:34:36
1471  Matthew Carr           M 30-34    113/124       57:20   11:49     2:34:36
1472  Elissa Grider          F 30-34    142/200       57:05   11:49     2:34:38
1473  Ken Johnson            M 30-34    114/124       48:58   11:49     2:34:45
1474  Margaret Zeh           F 30-34    143/200       58:26   11:49     2:34:47
1475  Barbara Obrien         F 45-49      37/82       52:25   11:50     2:35:01
1476  Eric Harter            M 25-29    101/108       46:13   11:51     2:35:04
1477  Kathy Groh             F 35-39    108/159       55:55   11:51     2:35:07
1478  Carolyne Lewis         F 35-39    109/159       58:38   11:51     2:35:09
1479  Allyse Groover         F 20-24    103/136       57:16   11:52     2:35:15
1480  Steve Gilbert          M 65-69      14/22       58:54   11:52     2:35:21
1481  David Owens            M 55-59      53/66       58:15   11:52     2:35:24
1482  Lori Kopp              F 40-44     78/132       53:54   11:52     2:35:26
1483  Maribel Selby          F 55-59      24/50       53:56   11:53     2:35:31
1484  Monica Brown           F 25-29    134/187       53:58   11:53     2:35:31
1485  Carolyn Ball           F 50-54      41/88       52:19   11:53     2:35:32
1486  Ron Brose              M 45-49     88/101       54:11   11:53     2:35:33
1487  Abbey Slaughter        F 20-24    104/136       53:58   11:53     2:35:36
1488  Amie Newell            F 30-34    144/200       56:49   11:53     2:35:37
1489  Gohmer Butcher         M 70-74        5/7       57:06   11:54     2:35:43
1490  Nick Middleton         M 30-34    115/124       57:15   11:55     2:36:01
1491  A.J. Parker            M 40-44    118/138       57:01   11:55     2:36:06
1492  Carol Brubaker         F 35-39    110/159       54:45   11:56     2:36:13
1493  Rachel Cauldwell       F 35-39    111/159       54:45   11:56     2:36:13
1494  Paul Jefferson         M 40-44    119/138       59:35   11:56     2:36:14
1495  Diana Bell             F 50-54      42/88       58:29   11:57     2:36:22
1496  Julie Clarke           F 40-44     79/132       57:44   11:57     2:36:23
1497  Danielle McCammon      F 35-39    112/159       55:14   11:57     2:36:27
1498  Robert Prince          M 50-54      78/90     1:04:18   11:58     2:36:37
1499  Alexandra Williamson   F 25-29    135/187     1:00:49   11:58     2:36:40
1500  Sean Williamson        M 25-29    102/108     1:00:50   11:58     2:36:40
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1501  Christine Prince       F 40-44     80/132     1:04:18   11:58     2:36:41
1502  Lesley Moulton         F 35-39    113/159       56:49   11:59     2:36:48
1503  Dipti Thaore           F 25-29    136/187       56:45   11:59     2:36:49
1504  Gretchen Eaton         F 40-44     81/132       58:08   11:59     2:36:58
1505  Patricia Miller        F 65-69        2/7       58:08   11:59     2:36:58
1506  Ray Stiffler           M 50-54      79/90       56:57   12:00     2:37:04
1507  Ray Johnson            M 55-59      54/66       54:26   12:00     2:37:05
1508  Donna Moore            F 50-54      43/88       56:10   12:00     2:37:08
1509  Jess Carlson           F 20-24    105/136     1:00:21   12:00     2:37:09
1510  Scot Schafer           M 40-44    120/138       54:21   12:00     2:37:10
1511  Donald Smith           M 65-69      15/22       54:42   12:00     2:37:11
1512  Brent Gramman          M 45-49     89/101       58:17   12:00     2:37:12
1513  Paula Elliott          F 40-44     82/132       57:44   12:01     2:37:16
1514  Alicia Fritschi        F 20-24    106/136       54:52   12:01     2:37:17
1515  Mike Fritschi          M 45-49     90/101       54:51   12:01     2:37:17
1516  Diana Moore            F 55-59      25/50       55:43   12:01     2:37:17
1517  Susan Garberick        F 50-54      44/88       55:59   12:02     2:37:29
1518  Kristin Slusser        F 25-29    137/187       54:12   12:03     2:37:41
1519  Lindsey Pincus         F 25-29    138/187       54:13   12:03     2:37:41
1520  Jayne Marek            F 55-59      26/50       57:28   12:03     2:37:43
1521  Sophia Muston          F 1-19       10/21       50:33   12:03     2:37:43
1522  Chip Muston            M 45-49     91/101       50:33   12:03     2:37:44
1523  Danny Groh             M 35-39    125/138       57:49   12:03     2:37:49
1524  Wendy Brewer           F 50-54      45/88       57:42   12:03     2:37:51
1525  Emily Lewis            F 25-29    139/187       55:40   12:04     2:37:52
1526  Erin Hammer            F 25-29    140/187       55:40   12:04     2:37:53
1527  Edward Wroblewski      M 50-54      80/90       54:57   12:04     2:37:53
1528  Karen Kennerly         F 50-54      46/88               12:04     2:38:02
1529  Alan Wallace           M 40-44    121/138       58:45   12:05     2:38:17
1530  Cameron Moss           M 50-54      81/90       54:21   12:06     2:38:20
1531  Molly Somerville       F 30-34    145/200     1:06:25   12:06     2:38:23
1532  David Lewis            M 40-44    122/138       54:33   12:06     2:38:27
1533  Tammy Donley           F 40-44     83/132     1:00:25   12:06     2:38:30
1534  Kevin Myers            M 55-59      55/66       58:39   12:07     2:38:37
1535  Mason Wrisley          M 1-19       28/29       57:44   12:08     2:38:50
1536  Randy Tempest          M 40-44    123/138       57:44   12:08     2:38:51
1537  David Rawls            M 45-49     92/101       57:44   12:08     2:38:53
1538  Amanda Herendeen       F 30-34    146/200       58:15   12:08     2:38:56
1539  John Bergin            M 50-54      82/90       58:47   12:09     2:38:59
1540  Samantha Blair         F 1-19       11/21       51:49   12:09     2:39:10
1541  Indra Das              M 60-64      23/38       58:24   12:10     2:39:18
1542  Lorri Schuler          F 45-49      38/82       58:17   12:10     2:39:19
1543  Antonio Cato           M 35-39    126/138     1:01:44   12:10     2:39:21
1544  Nancy Knode            F 40-44     84/132       56:33   12:11     2:39:30
1545  Mary Ann Brookshire    F 60-64       4/22     1:01:14   12:11     2:39:32
1546  Randy Roller           M 45-49     93/101     1:01:11   12:11     2:39:36
1547  Venetta Keefe          F 45-49      39/82     1:01:30   12:12     2:39:45
1548  Sharon Whelan          F 35-39    114/159     1:00:56   12:13     2:39:51
1549  Nancy Collins          F 30-34    147/200       54:43   12:13     2:39:52
1550  Jena Szatkowski        F 20-24    107/136       57:27   12:14     2:40:05
1551  Anne Marie Grubka      F 20-24    108/136       57:27   12:14     2:40:05
1552  Stephanie Kemery       F 25-29    141/187       54:47   12:14     2:40:06
1553  Richard Hougesen       M 40-44    124/138       54:39   12:14     2:40:07
1554  Donald Wesseler        M 65-69      16/22     1:01:17   12:14     2:40:14
1555  Ross Davison           M 45-49     94/101       54:03   12:15     2:40:18
1556  Tracy Lenhart          F 20-24    109/136       55:03   12:15     2:40:18
1557  Michele Brown          F 45-49      40/82       55:50   12:15     2:40:22
1558  Christopher Myers      M 30-34    116/124       59:16   12:15     2:40:24
1559  Gina Sloderbeck        F 40-44     85/132       55:42   12:15     2:40:25
1560  Jamie Burgess          F 30-34    148/200       53:14   12:16     2:40:32
1561  Viv Bales              F 50-54      47/88       57:48   12:16     2:40:40
1562  Beth Yakey             F 55-59      27/50       59:29   12:17     2:40:45
1563  Deanna Moore           F 40-44     86/132       59:30   12:17     2:40:46
1564  Marie Marcum           F 30-34    149/200       55:14   12:19     2:41:10
1565  Andy Cunningham        M 20-24      60/62       47:38   12:19     2:41:13
1566  Kate Krupowicz         F 20-24    110/136       54:06   12:19     2:41:16
1567  Kathie Gabriel         F 60-64       5/22       58:16   12:20     2:41:22
1568  Philip Zillinger       M 60-64      24/38     1:01:14   12:20     2:41:30
1569  Brad Wilson            M 40-44    125/138       51:14   12:20     2:41:30
1570  Martha Marvel          F 45-49      41/82       56:06   12:20     2:41:31
1571  Crystal Wirstiuk       F 30-34    150/200       54:15   12:21     2:41:35
1572  Jose Evans             M 35-39    127/138       58:04   12:21     2:41:38
1573  Amy Bichey             F 35-39    115/159       54:52   12:21     2:41:38
1574  Tiffany Utterback      F 35-39    116/159       58:57   12:21     2:41:39
1575  Sonia Albright         F 40-44     87/132       58:57   12:21     2:41:40
1576  Anita Taylor           F 55-59      28/50     1:01:07   12:21     2:41:42
1577  Lauren Smith           F 25-29    142/187       54:28   12:22     2:41:51
1578  Sandra Grimm           F 35-39    117/159       54:24   12:22     2:41:52
1579  Marcus Divito          M 55-59      56/66       57:31   12:22     2:41:54
1580  Tara Evans             F 30-34    151/200       58:08   12:22     2:41:57
1581  Tiffany Johnson        F 25-29    143/187       58:29   12:23     2:42:06
1582  Ruth Criswell          F 55-59      29/50       58:25   12:23     2:42:07
1583  Nicole Hardin          F 30-34    152/200       57:06   12:25     2:42:28
1584  Anthony Christodoulou  M 25-29    103/108       56:41   12:25     2:42:29
1585  Noelle Silas           F 30-34    153/200       56:10   12:26     2:42:46
1586  Kim Mueller            F 45-49      42/82       59:52   12:28     2:43:16
1587  Sierra Shirk           F 20-24    111/136       58:59   12:29     2:43:19
1588  Tina Marshall          F 45-49      43/82     1:01:43   12:29     2:43:24
1589  Terri Curtis           F 40-44     88/132     1:01:15   12:30     2:43:34
1590  Melissa McHenry        F 40-44     89/132     1:01:15   12:30     2:43:35
1591  Lauren Hodge           F 20-24    112/136       57:19   12:30     2:43:39
1592  Matt Milam             M 45-49     95/101       54:04   12:30     2:43:39
1593  Jackie Kirk            F 60-64       6/22     1:01:05   12:30     2:43:43
1594  Lisa Knapp             F 45-49      44/82     1:01:06   12:30     2:43:43
1595  Elizabeth Spaide       F 30-34    154/200     1:00:19   12:31     2:43:47
1596  Lydia Taylor           F 40-44     90/132       58:30   12:31     2:43:48
1597  Lisa Reedy             F 50-54      48/88     1:00:00   12:31     2:43:49
1598  Melissa Setty          F 35-39    118/159       56:24   12:31     2:43:55
1599  Jessica Musselman      F 1-19       12/21               12:31     2:43:57
1600  Danalinn Drake         F 30-34    155/200     1:01:06   12:32     2:44:00
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1601  Jean Neely             F 50-54      49/88       56:20   12:32     2:44:11
1602  Aubrey Moore           F 20-24    113/136       55:55   12:33     2:44:15
1603  Janelle Lewis          F 20-24    114/136       55:56   12:33     2:44:15
1604  George Wilson          M 50-54      83/90     1:01:46   12:33     2:44:15
1605  Jeff Davenport         M 50-54      84/90     1:00:10   12:34     2:44:36
1606  Sandra Butler          F 40-44     91/132       59:21   12:37     2:45:09
1607  Sharon McMann          F 50-54      50/88     1:01:46   12:37     2:45:09
1608  Monica Sebastien-Kadie F 50-54      51/88     1:01:51   12:38     2:45:21
1609  Pamela Kitchen         F 50-54      52/88     1:01:51   12:38     2:45:22
1610  Shirley Reed           F 45-49      45/82       58:21   12:38     2:45:23
1611  Jacob McBurnie         M 30-34    117/124       55:03   12:38     2:45:26
1612  Jamie Senn             F 30-34    156/200               12:38     2:45:28
1613  Timothy Futo           M 25-29    104/108       57:28   12:39     2:45:36
1614  Eryn Speed             F 25-29    144/187       59:32   12:39     2:45:43
1615  Shelby Sarver          F 25-29    145/187       59:59   12:40     2:45:49
1616  Julia Anderson         F 20-24    115/136       51:58   12:40     2:45:51
1617  Adam Rodenbeck         M 25-29    105/108       51:58   12:40     2:45:51
1618  Tricia Tolliver        F 35-39    119/159     1:00:24   12:41     2:45:57
1619  Rachel Sabelhaus       F 25-29    146/187     1:00:00   12:41     2:45:59
1620  Kathy Leonard          F 40-44     92/132       59:29   12:41     2:46:03
1621  Ruth Weaver-Hazen      F 50-54      53/88       59:56   12:41     2:46:06
1622  Margaret Baumgartner   F 25-29    147/187     1:01:12   12:42     2:46:14
1623  Ronald Eller           M 30-34    118/124     1:01:12   12:42     2:46:14
1624  Meredith Britt         F 30-34    157/200       58:58   12:42     2:46:22
1625  Kristin Rindt          F 30-34    158/200       57:47   12:43     2:46:33
1626  Amanda Hubbs           F 25-29    148/187       59:29   12:44     2:46:36
1627  Elissa Reese           F 40-44     93/132     1:00:59   12:45     2:46:51
1628  Adeel Zaidi            M 35-39    128/138     1:05:36   12:45     2:46:52
1629  Victoria Ford          F 40-44     94/132     1:02:14   12:45     2:46:54
1630  Norma Trimble          F 60-64       7/22     1:00:47   12:45     2:46:55
1631  Paula Thorlton         F 50-54      54/88     1:00:47   12:45     2:46:55
1632  Kristina Martinez      F 20-24    116/136     1:02:59   12:45     2:46:57
1633  Michael Jensen         M 60-64      25/38     1:02:10   12:46     2:47:04
1634  Scott Levendoski       M 50-54      85/90       59:51   12:46     2:47:09
1635  Mallory Teskey         F 1-19       13/21       51:55   12:47     2:47:24
1636  Ryan Hazen             M 50-54      86/90     1:00:45   12:48     2:47:34
1637  Stacy Shoup            F 30-34    159/200     1:03:06   12:49     2:47:42
1638  Katie Eads             F 25-29    149/187       59:54   12:49     2:47:42
1639  Marlin Short           M 60-64      26/38     1:02:44   12:49     2:47:48
1640  Dan Davis              M 60-64      27/38     1:04:50   12:49     2:47:48
1641  Dale Brown             M 55-59      57/66       59:34   12:50     2:47:55
1642  Carley Erickson        F 20-24    117/136       57:28   12:50     2:48:01
1643  Cathy Wischmeier       F 20-24    118/136       55:12   12:50     2:48:07
1644  Suzana Rodriguez       F 25-29    150/187       57:17   12:52     2:48:22
1645  Kirsten Geib           F 25-29    151/187       57:17   12:52     2:48:22
1646  Jane Dorsett           F 65-69        3/7     1:04:51   12:52     2:48:26
1647  Jaimie Pawlosky        F 30-34    160/200       58:17   12:53     2:48:36
1648  Susan Pawlosky         F 35-39    120/159       58:17   12:53     2:48:37
1649  Jaclyn Berglund        F 30-34    161/200       51:31   12:53     2:48:39
1650  Rex Musselman          M 45-49     96/101     1:02:24   12:55     2:49:09
1651  Jeff Stefancic         M 35-39    129/138     1:03:12   12:55     2:49:11
1652  Kimberly Broad         F 35-39    121/159       50:18   12:55     2:49:12
1653  Pamela Broad           F 35-39    122/159       50:18   12:56     2:49:22
1654  Nancy Penwell          F 45-49      46/82     1:01:20   12:57     2:49:36
1655  Jody Lukowiak          F 35-39    123/159     1:04:45   12:58     2:49:40
1656  Matt Dickerson         M 35-39    130/138       58:08   12:58     2:49:42
1657  Pam Burgoyne           F 50-54      55/88     1:00:01   12:58     2:49:45
1658  Shannon Zumbaugh       F 30-34    162/200     1:02:07   12:58     2:49:47
1659  Sarah Brown            F 30-34    163/200     1:02:08   12:58     2:49:47
1660  Tammie Smith           F 50-54      56/88     1:01:12   12:59     2:49:59
1661  Robert Sutton          M 35-39    131/138       53:17   12:59     2:50:05
1662  Kassandra Byrd         F 20-24    119/136       57:40   13:00     2:50:08
1663  Sue Gaudreau           F 35-39    124/159       59:41   13:00     2:50:10
1664  Sandy Miller           F 30-34    164/200       59:41   13:00     2:50:10
1665  Tisha Edwards          F 40-44     95/132     1:00:37   13:01     2:50:24
1666  Tonii Pyle             F 35-39    125/159     1:03:34   13:01     2:50:27
1667  Katherine Roberts      F 35-39    126/159     1:02:34   13:02     2:50:35
1668  Steven Childrey        M 35-39    132/138     1:05:18   13:02     2:50:35
1669  Paul Followell         M 40-44    126/138       59:11   13:03     2:50:52
1670  Amy Fruehwald          F 25-29    152/187       54:50   13:04     2:50:59
1671  Jerry Spencer          M 45-49     97/101     1:00:33   13:04     2:51:00
1672  Kelly Shaw             F 25-29    153/187     1:06:42   13:04     2:51:02
1673  Christopher Johnson    M 35-39    133/138     1:05:12   13:04     2:51:11
1674  Jim Murphy             M 60-64      28/38     1:03:36   13:05     2:51:17
1675  Jess Wallace           F 20-24    120/136     1:00:16   13:06     2:51:28
1676  Renee Bartell          F 55-59      30/50     1:02:49   13:06     2:51:36
1677  Beth Bowling           F 25-29    154/187     1:00:40   13:07     2:51:41
1678  Elizabeth Melton       F 55-59      31/50     1:00:39   13:07     2:51:41
1679  Jontelle Pennington    F 25-29    155/187     1:02:26   13:07     2:51:44
1680  Wanda McHolland        F 60-64       8/22     1:04:23   13:07     2:51:44
1681  Cynthia Larmore        F 50-54      57/88     1:01:01   13:07     2:51:45
1682  Summer Rathbun         F 20-24    121/136     1:06:01   13:08     2:51:56
1683  Linda Grider           F 45-49      47/82     1:10:00   13:08     2:51:56
1684  Annette Hoggins        F 40-44     96/132     1:04:48   13:08     2:52:01
1685  Kimber Rueff           F 45-49      48/82     1:04:12   13:10     2:52:28
1686  Lindsey Stoeckinger    F 20-24    122/136     1:03:10   13:11     2:52:35
1687  MacHelle Young         F 35-39    127/159     1:01:11   13:11     2:52:36
1688  Elizabeth Bartenbach   F 25-29    156/187       59:40   13:11     2:52:37
1689  Sandra Merritt         F 30-34    165/200     1:04:56   13:11     2:52:39
1690  Emily Hansen           F 30-34    166/200     1:04:42   13:12     2:52:46
1691  Ashley Furois          F 25-29    157/187     1:03:05   13:12     2:52:51
1692  Tish Roberts           F 60-64       9/22     1:05:37   13:13     2:52:59
1693  Terence Snoeberger     M 50-54      87/90     1:05:37   13:13     2:53:00
1694  Mary Painter           F 60-64      10/22     1:05:11   13:17     2:54:00
1695  Jeanne Holland         F 35-39    128/159     1:01:21   13:18     2:54:10
1696  Dave Bowden            M 70-74        6/7     1:04:52   13:18     2:54:14
1697  Sandra Knox            F 30-34    167/200       53:38   13:19     2:54:24
1698  Teresa Kaminski        F 25-29    158/187       53:38   13:19     2:54:24
1699  Theresa Smith          F 45-49      49/82     1:01:13   13:20     2:54:28
1700  Eileen Reitsma         F 50-54      58/88     1:05:32   13:20     2:54:28
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1701  Jackie Irion           F 50-54      59/88     1:05:32   13:20     2:54:28
1702  Katina Kindle          F 30-34    168/200     1:00:25   13:20     2:54:34
1703  Wes Nicholson          M 50-54      88/90     1:01:21   13:20     2:54:35
1704  Philip Weidman         M 55-59      58/66     1:03:29   13:22     2:54:56
1705  Rachel Hadley          F 20-24    123/136       57:52   13:22     2:54:58
1706  Stacy Hines            F 25-29    159/187     1:03:20   13:22     2:55:00
1707  Minerva Pineda         F 40-44     97/132     1:04:33   13:24     2:55:20
1708  Lisa Ball              F 30-34    169/200     1:02:38   13:24     2:55:26
1709  Jason Bletzinger       M 35-39    134/138       51:07   13:24     2:55:26
1710  Shareen Huber          F 50-54      60/88     1:00:08   13:24     2:55:33
1711  Samuel Campbell        M 70-74        7/7     1:03:13   13:25     2:55:43
1712  Vanessa Mahan          F 40-44     98/132     1:06:02   13:26     2:55:51
1713  Joseph Pete            M 65-69      17/22     1:06:02   13:26     2:55:53
1714  Abby Speed             F 25-29    160/187       59:31   13:27     2:56:06
1715  Robert Hunt            M 40-44    127/138     1:03:34   13:28     2:56:13
1716  Susan Archer-Thornton  F 45-49      50/82     1:08:42   13:28     2:56:17
1717  Kevin O'Shea           M 25-29    106/108     1:03:09   13:28     2:56:18
1718  Cindy Yoder            F 30-34    170/200     1:08:07   13:29     2:56:33
1719  Deanna Pugh            F 40-44     99/132     1:01:43   13:30     2:56:39
1720  Pamela Johnson         F 50-54      61/88     1:01:43   13:30     2:56:39
1721  Kim Beeman             F 55-59      32/50     1:04:46   13:30     2:56:42
1722  Wendy Garcia           F 35-39    129/159       58:34   13:30     2:56:44
1723  Megan Swafford         F 25-29    161/187     1:04:24   13:31     2:56:53
1724  Gregory Smith          M 60-64      29/38     1:09:39   13:31     2:57:01
1725  Rosemarie Pavy         F 70-74        3/4     1:08:59   13:32     2:57:12
1726  Sandra Webb            F 60-64      11/22     1:06:37   13:32     2:57:13
1727  Tom Davis              M 55-59      59/66     1:06:50   13:33     2:57:20
1728  Karla Fultz            F 40-44    100/132     1:09:18   13:33     2:57:20
1729  Marty Davis            F 50-54      62/88     1:06:51   13:33     2:57:20
1730  Marcia Pendley         F 60-64      12/22     1:08:25   13:38     2:58:25
1731  Dori Davis             F 55-59      33/50     1:07:03   13:38     2:58:31
1732  Kathy Riesenmey        F 55-59      34/50     1:04:53   13:40     2:58:50
1733  Bobbi Woodruff         F 50-54      63/88     1:02:49   13:40     2:58:54
1734  Zina Scaggs            F 50-54      64/88     1:04:19   13:41     2:59:14
1735  Carla Breinlich        F 55-59      35/50     1:04:19   13:41     2:59:15
1736  Kathy Klee             F 45-49      51/82     1:07:37   13:42     2:59:18
1737  Laura Klee             F 40-44    101/132     1:07:37   13:42     2:59:18
1738  Linda Zimmerman        F 60-64      13/22     1:03:21   13:42     2:59:24
1739  Lauren Eigen           F 30-34    171/200     1:03:21   13:42     2:59:24
1740  David Harris           M 40-44    128/138     1:01:11   13:42     2:59:27
1741  Amy Brooke             F 40-44    102/132     1:05:02   13:44     2:59:53
1742  Cassandra Kilgore      F 35-39    130/159     1:05:02   13:44     2:59:54
1743  Cindi Lacey            F 30-34    172/200     1:04:54   13:46     3:00:15
1744  Walter Seyer           M 50-54      89/90     1:05:46   13:46     3:00:18
1745  Kathy Wicks            F 55-59      36/50     1:07:12   13:47     3:00:23
1746  Rose Scovel            F 35-39    131/159     1:06:32   13:47     3:00:23
1747  Julie Berndt           F 40-44    103/132     1:02:37   13:48     3:00:35
1748  Lynn Owens             F 35-39    132/159     1:06:02   13:49     3:00:50
1749  Josh Hauser            M 30-34    119/124     1:01:51   13:49     3:00:57
1750  Ellen Leonard          F 30-34    173/200     1:07:21   13:49     3:00:59
1751  Emily McCutchan        F 30-34    174/200     1:04:16   13:50     3:01:05
1752  Rachel Whitaker        F 25-29    162/187       56:30   13:52     3:01:33
1753  Kathleen Kirkhoff      F 40-44    104/132     1:03:24   13:52     3:01:35
1754  Pankaj Sharma          M 30-34    120/124     1:00:15   13:53     3:01:50
1755  Darren Odom            M 40-44    129/138     1:06:56   13:54     3:01:54
1756  Carl Kramer            M 35-39    135/138     1:08:12   13:54     3:01:58
1757  Krista Johnson         F 30-34    175/200     1:15:56   13:54     3:02:04
1758  Devin Kistler          F 25-29    163/187     1:12:44   13:54     3:02:04
1759  Margaret Dwyer         F 40-44    105/132     1:09:24   13:55     3:02:08
1760  Karen Emmerson         F 50-54      65/88     1:05:50   13:55     3:02:08
1761  Kristin Phillips       F 35-39    133/159     1:05:50   13:55     3:02:08
1762  Gretchen Daniels       F 25-29    164/187     1:06:16   13:55     3:02:17
1763  Charlie Stone          M 60-64      30/38     1:05:52   13:56     3:02:22
1764  Vickie Buck            F 50-54      66/88     1:09:18   13:58     3:02:55
1765  Lindsay Ennis          F 25-29    165/187     1:05:43   13:59     3:03:03
1766  Julie Camden           F 35-39    134/159     1:16:20   13:59     3:03:06
1767  Carla Truex            F 25-29    166/187     1:03:41   13:59     3:03:11
1768  Richard Callaway       M 65-69      18/22       54:52   14:00     3:03:21
1769  Elizabeth Eckert       F 30-34    176/200       54:52   14:00     3:03:21
1770  Anne Taylor            F 30-34    177/200     1:07:09   14:03     3:04:02
1771  Karen Lloyd            F 30-34    178/200     1:07:11   14:03     3:04:02
1772  Tom Warner             M 45-49     98/101     1:09:00   14:04     3:04:15
1773  Sarah Aubrey           F 35-39    135/159     1:05:43   14:05     3:04:26
1774  Julia Stetter          F 30-34    179/200     1:05:19   14:06     3:04:32
1775  Amy Hendrix            F 35-39    136/159     1:08:31   14:08     3:04:57
1776  Megan Willis           F 30-34    180/200     1:08:49   14:08     3:05:06
1777  Patrick Willis         M 35-39    136/138     1:08:49   14:08     3:05:07
1778  Ruth McKinney          F 55-59      37/50     1:06:04   14:09     3:05:12
1779  Kayla Gray             F 20-24    124/136     1:09:01   14:09     3:05:20
1780  Ruth Buening           F 60-64      14/22     1:07:15   14:10     3:05:28
1781  Carlene Maday          F 35-39    137/159     1:06:57   14:10     3:05:28
1782  Mike Krause            M 60-64      31/38     1:05:32   14:10     3:05:33
1783  Susan Harley           F 35-39    138/159     1:11:03   14:11     3:05:42
1784  Karen Kennedy          F 55-59      38/50     1:08:31   14:11     3:05:42
1785  Amy Barker             F 40-44    106/132     1:07:56   14:13     3:06:03
1786  Jaclyn Jerraid         F 20-24    125/136     1:03:31   14:15     3:06:32
1787  Rosemary Kennedy       F 40-44    107/132     1:05:49   14:16     3:06:49
1788  Stacey Whelchel        F 25-29    167/187     1:10:12   14:17     3:06:58
1789  Michele Whelchel       F 45-49      52/82     1:10:14   14:17     3:06:58
1790  Zan Raynor             F 35-39    139/159     1:04:22   14:17     3:07:05
1791  Jonnie Hunt            F 40-44    108/132     1:04:22   14:17     3:07:05
1792  Gnoli Raynor           F 1-19       14/21     1:04:22   14:17     3:07:05
1793  Madison Turner         F 1-19       15/21     1:02:53   14:19     3:07:21
1794  Jose Orellana          M 25-29    107/108     1:07:34   14:19     3:07:32
1795  Richard Hammond        M 60-64      32/38     1:08:46   14:20     3:07:34
1796  Lisa Boyland           F 40-44    109/132     1:08:31   14:23     3:08:19
1797  Robert Demuth          M 60-64      33/38     1:10:01   14:24     3:08:28
1798  Marcy Mark             F 35-39    140/159     1:03:07   14:24     3:08:36
1799  Shelly Waugh           F 40-44    110/132     1:03:07   14:24     3:08:36
1800  Hollie Putzback        F 30-34    181/200     1:05:30   14:25     3:08:52
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1801  Melissa Ingalls        F 35-39    141/159     1:05:30   14:26     3:08:52
1802  Rosemarie Merrick      F 30-34    182/200     1:06:58   14:27     3:09:05
1803  Vinay Deodeshmukh      M 30-34    121/124     1:06:55   14:29     3:09:38
1804  Rashmi Deodeshmukh     F 30-34    183/200     1:06:55   14:29     3:09:38
1805  Kathy Aitchison        F 30-34    184/200     1:06:58   14:29     3:09:39
1806  Jackie Panfili         F 25-29    168/187     1:11:03   14:29     3:09:41
1807  Kerry Salem            F 45-49      53/82     1:11:34   14:33     3:10:26
1808  Diane Miltenberger     F 45-49      54/82     1:11:34   14:33     3:10:26
1809  Tina Fretz             F 40-44    111/132     1:09:24   14:33     3:10:28
1810  Carol Walther          F 40-44    112/132     1:08:01   14:33     3:10:29
1811  Marlene Ren            F 50-54      67/88     1:13:41   14:36     3:11:16
1812  Paul Zitterbart        M 60-64      34/38     1:13:50   14:37     3:11:16
1813  Ruby Lee               F 50-54      68/88     1:13:42   14:37     3:11:16
1814  Debra Field            F 55-59      39/50     1:11:11   14:37     3:11:17
1815  Jodie Franklin         F 30-34    185/200     1:04:57   14:38     3:11:31
1816  John Bechtle           M 60-64      35/38     1:11:59   14:38     3:11:38
1817  Amy O'Shea             F 25-29    169/187     1:07:00   14:39     3:11:53
1818  Angela Cox             F 35-39    142/159     1:11:43   14:40     3:11:57
1819  Kaitlyn Bennington     F 1-19       16/21       57:51   14:40     3:12:00
1820  Shelby Teskey          F 1-19       17/21     1:02:31   14:40     3:12:01
1821  Alyssa Smock           F 1-19       18/21       57:51   14:40     3:12:01
1822  Erica Preusz           F 20-24    126/136     1:03:50   14:40     3:12:03
1823  Erin Jones             F 25-29    170/187     1:07:19   14:40     3:12:07
1824  Cassie Martin          F 30-34    186/200     1:07:20   14:40     3:12:07
1825  Camie Broughton        F 30-34    187/200     1:07:20   14:40     3:12:08
1826  Maureen Miller         F 60-64      15/22     1:12:36   14:41     3:12:11
1827  Marilyn Manzer         F 65-69        4/7     1:12:36   14:41     3:12:11
1828  Bonnie Sparks          F 60-64      16/22     1:11:44   14:41     3:12:14
1829  Pamela Kinney          F 50-54      69/88     1:12:19   14:41     3:12:19
1830  Nancy Davis            F 50-54      70/88     1:07:10   14:41     3:12:20
1831  Rebecca Cass           F 35-39    143/159     1:06:18   14:43     3:12:42
1832  Clifford Tinsley Iv    M 1-19       29/29     1:02:45   14:43     3:12:44
1833  Kelly Laukhuff         F 25-29    171/187     1:13:09   14:45     3:13:10
1834  Jennifer Greene        F 60-64      17/22     1:12:42   14:47     3:13:28
1835  Jaree Johnson          F 25-29    172/187     1:07:55   14:47     3:13:29
1836  Larry Stramm           M 55-59      60/66     1:13:50   14:47     3:13:29
1837  Neil Delapp            M 65-69      19/22     1:13:49   14:47     3:13:30
1838  Carla Melendez         F 30-34    188/200     1:07:56   14:47     3:13:30
1839  Nicki Stjohn           F 30-34    189/200     1:09:16   14:47     3:13:30
1840  Chahrzad Montrose      F 50-54      71/88     1:13:50   14:47     3:13:36
1841  Debbie Farmer          F 40-44    113/132     1:13:48   14:47     3:13:40
1842  Jill Lehe              F 40-44    114/132     1:13:48   14:47     3:13:40
1843  Danielle Everett       F 20-24    127/136     1:08:58   14:47     3:13:40
1844  Jamie Carr             F 20-24    128/136     1:12:31   14:48     3:13:45
1845  Megan Kirschner        F 20-24    129/136     1:12:31   14:48     3:13:47
1846  Mark McHolland         M 55-59      61/66     1:10:34   14:48     3:13:49
1847  Hannah Duncan          F 20-24    130/136     1:13:27   14:49     3:13:54
1848  Pamela Minnemann       F 40-44    115/132     1:12:14   14:49     3:14:00
1849  Jan Jones              F 45-49      55/82     1:13:35   14:50     3:14:15
1850  Brittany Lynn          F 20-24    131/136     1:08:56   14:52     3:14:43
1851  Larry Rockafellow      M 60-64      36/38     1:13:48   14:54     3:15:09
1852  Susan Rockafellow      F 60-64      18/22     1:13:47   14:55     3:15:16
1853  Chris Huffman          F 45-49      56/82     1:11:34   14:56     3:15:28
1854  Kris Bewley            F 45-49      57/82     1:05:40   14:56     3:15:29
1855  Laura Sheets           F 45-49      58/82     1:05:40   14:56     3:15:30
1856  Olya Drozd             F 25-29    173/187     1:04:59   14:56     3:15:31
1857  Bill Bultman           M 65-69      20/22     1:14:37   14:57     3:15:41
1858  Linda Zeigler          F 70-74        4/4     1:13:19   14:57     3:15:42
1859  Ellen Tritschler       F 40-44    116/132     1:07:11   14:57     3:15:44
1860  Neil Levine            M 65-69      21/22               14:57     3:15:46
1861  Troy Orman             M 40-44    130/138     1:11:22   14:57     3:15:50
1862  Nicholas Stewart       M 20-24      61/62     1:20:57   14:58     3:15:53
1863  Karen Retzer           F 45-49      59/82     1:13:05   14:58     3:16:02
1864  Kimberly Burke         F 40-44    117/132     1:12:35   14:58     3:16:03
1865  Roma Patel             F 20-24    132/136     1:09:19   14:59     3:16:15
1866  Renee Seats            F 35-39    144/159     1:09:03   15:00     3:16:28
1867  Ryan Walters           M 35-39    137/138     1:13:37   15:02     3:16:47
1868  Chelsea Walters        F 30-34    190/200     1:13:39   15:02     3:16:47
1869  Lynn Wiley             F 55-59      40/50     1:12:45   15:03     3:17:08
1870  Michelle Goodwine      F 45-49      60/82     1:17:36   15:04     3:17:12
1871  Wendy Christy          F 35-39    145/159     1:12:44   15:04     3:17:14
1872  Melissa Snyder         F 45-49      61/82     1:12:44   15:04     3:17:22
1873  Monica Endara          F 40-44    118/132     1:10:08   15:05     3:17:30
1874  Jacquelyn Krueger      F 40-44    119/132     1:10:08   15:05     3:17:30
1875  Dawn Hamilton          F 40-44    120/132     1:11:36   15:06     3:17:37
1876  James Braggs           M 45-49     99/101     1:13:21   15:07     3:17:53
1877  Gabriele Mayer         F 50-54      72/88     1:14:57   15:07     3:17:54
1878  Jena Daily             F 25-29    174/187     1:15:36   15:07     3:17:56
1879  Stacey Weimer-Ferguson F 30-34    191/200     1:13:43   15:07     3:17:56
1880  Shanna Rodebeck        F 25-29    175/187     1:13:44   15:07     3:17:57
1881  Ursula Reuter-Carlson  F 55-59      41/50     1:14:54   15:07     3:18:02
1882  Rochelle Olaleye       F 45-49      62/82     1:13:51   15:09     3:18:23
1883  Christina White        F 25-29    176/187     1:10:12   15:11     3:18:50
1884  Todd Turner            M 40-44    131/138     1:16:58   15:15     3:19:42
1885  Katie Arnold           F 1-19       19/21     1:17:03   15:16     3:19:50
1886  Michele Barber         F 55-59      42/50     1:14:13   15:16     3:19:59
1887  Andrea Rice            F 30-34    192/200     1:02:00   15:19     3:20:32
1888  Rebeca Ordonez         F 25-29    177/187     1:12:27   15:19     3:20:36
1889  Ada Colon              F 60-64      19/22     1:15:04   15:20     3:20:42
1890  Bonnie Hoffman         F 55-59      43/50     1:13:34   15:20     3:20:47
1891  Lauren Moffet          F 25-29    178/187     1:13:35   15:20     3:20:47
1892  Katie Fortier          F 30-34    193/200     1:12:25   15:20     3:20:47
1893  Robin Michael          M 60-64      37/38     1:12:03   15:21     3:20:54
1894  Amy White              F 40-44    121/132     1:17:07   15:21     3:21:05
1895  Rhonda Moore           F 50-54      73/88     1:16:53   15:22     3:21:14
1896  David Kornfeld         M 55-59      62/66     1:13:05   15:24     3:21:38
1897  Beverly Cunningham     F 50-54      74/88     1:13:56   15:26     3:22:05
1898  Emily Gatons           F 1-19       20/21     1:20:12   15:26     3:22:07
1899  Molly Hodge            F 40-44    122/132     1:17:06   15:27     3:22:20
1900  Carrie Kenyon          F 35-39    146/159     1:17:02   15:27     3:22:20
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1901  Megan Noon             F 45-49      63/82     1:17:03   15:27     3:22:21
1902  Barbara Kelly          F 60-64      20/22     1:12:39   15:28     3:22:27
1903  Heidi Wallace          F 45-49      64/82     1:15:05   15:30     3:22:52
1904  Valerie Ax             F 50-54      75/88     1:15:06   15:30     3:22:52
1905  Jessica Remo           F 40-44    123/132     1:11:06   15:30     3:23:01
1906  Eloise Wiertel         F 55-59      44/50     1:16:45   15:30     3:23:03
1907  Penny Hiatt            F 45-49      65/82     1:16:45   15:30     3:23:03
1908  Terri Benefiel         F 50-54      76/88     1:16:55   15:31     3:23:16
1909  Susan Baron-Pannell    F 45-49      66/82     1:16:56   15:31     3:23:16
1910  Laurie Wainscott       F 45-49      67/82     1:14:05   15:32     3:23:20
1911  Clifford Tinsley III   M 40-44    132/138     1:14:15   15:33     3:23:31
1912  Danielle Tinsley       F 40-44    124/132     1:14:15   15:33     3:23:31
1913  Stephanie Imel         F 30-34    194/200     1:07:55   15:33     3:23:38
1914  Karen Janowiecki       F 45-49      68/82     1:16:42   15:36     3:24:13
1915  Monika Schuller        F 45-49      69/82     1:16:42   15:36     3:24:13
1916  Christine Main         F 30-34    195/200     1:14:36   15:36     3:24:15
1917  Jessica Keckhaver      F 20-24    133/136     1:11:37   15:37     3:24:27
1918  Aaron Lifford          M 20-24      62/62     1:11:36   15:37     3:24:27
1919  Cathy Arnold           F 50-54      77/88     1:18:02   15:40     3:25:06
1920  J. B. Winters          F 35-39    147/159               15:40     3:25:06
1921  Kim Lambert            F 35-39    148/159               15:40     3:25:14
1922  Rick Youngstafel       M 55-59      63/66     1:09:03   15:41     3:25:20
1923  James Fuson            M 60-64      38/38     1:15:16   15:41     3:25:26
1924  Chetan Dave            M 40-44    133/138     1:14:57   15:45     3:26:20
1925  Janice Slaughter       F 50-54      78/88     1:16:44   15:53     3:27:56
1926  Mary Dankoski          F 40-44    125/132     1:17:49   15:54     3:28:12
1927  Philip Dankoski        M 40-44    134/138     1:17:49   15:54     3:28:12
1928  Damon Johnson          M 40-44    135/138     1:17:55   15:54     3:28:15
1929  Tammy Johnson          F 40-44    126/132     1:17:56   15:54     3:28:16
1930  Barbara Campbell       F 55-59      45/50     1:16:32   15:55     3:28:28
1931  Stephanie Catalano     F 30-34    196/200     1:12:34   15:56     3:28:37
1932  Russ Hornickel         M 55-59      64/66     1:17:30   15:57     3:28:54
1933  Steven Pryor           M 55-59      65/66     1:17:30   15:57     3:28:55
1934  Delaney Groves         F 1-19       21/21     1:15:25   16:00     3:29:26
1935  David Shinn            M 45-49    100/101     1:13:50   16:00     3:29:26
1936  Jill Harter            F 25-29    179/187     1:20:23   16:00     3:29:35
1937  Jim Lewman             M 55-59      66/66     1:20:23   16:00     3:29:35
1938  Becky Schulenburg      F 45-49      70/82     1:23:59   16:01     3:29:49
1939  Sandra Groves          F 35-39    149/159     1:15:32   16:02     3:29:51
1940  Rachel Kucera          F 20-24    134/136     1:11:55   16:03     3:30:09
1941  Melissa Richardson     F 35-39    150/159     1:14:39   16:05     3:30:31
1942  Aimee Pratt            F 40-44    127/132     1:12:32   16:07     3:31:05
1943  Sharon Kotnik          F 45-49      71/82     1:14:25   16:08     3:31:13
1944  Benjamin Turner        M 35-39    138/138     1:16:53   16:10     3:31:48
1945  Treva Patterson        F 45-49      72/82     1:23:43   16:13     3:32:22
1946  Erik Augustine         M 30-34    122/124     1:22:45   16:16     3:33:05
1947  Judith Richart         F 55-59      46/50     1:14:52   16:17     3:33:15
1948  Stephanie Gleissner    F 35-39    151/159     1:21:32   16:18     3:33:20
1949  Dee Annis              F 35-39    152/159     1:21:33   16:18     3:33:20
1950  Kathy Heisinger        F 50-54      79/88     1:19:11   16:19     3:33:38
1951  Rebecca Johnson        F 30-34    197/200     1:19:11   16:19     3:33:39
1952  Lisa Arnold            F 40-44    128/132     1:19:04   16:19     3:33:43
1953  Cheryl Tolliver        F 35-39    153/159     1:23:38   16:25     3:34:53
1954  Monica Pyke            F 40-44    129/132     1:19:12   16:25     3:34:57
1955  Lisa Sheets            F 45-49      73/82     1:19:12   16:25     3:34:57
1956  Kristin Oyler          F 25-29    180/187     1:22:59   16:26     3:35:05
1957  Brenda Rodgers         F 40-44    130/132     1:20:38   16:26     3:35:09
1958  Joy Coleman            F 40-44    131/132     1:20:38   16:26     3:35:09
1959  Linda Freeman          F 65-69        5/7     1:16:17   16:31     3:36:14
1960  Jenelle Erickson       F 30-34    198/200     1:14:36   16:33     3:36:38
1961  Cathy Sculthorp        F 50-54      80/88     1:22:21   16:36     3:37:21
1962  Christa Wachob         F 55-59      47/50     1:23:44   16:36     3:37:22
1963  Trisha Evans           F 35-39    154/159     1:16:33   16:36     3:37:27
1964  John Johnson           M 25-29    108/108     1:17:21   16:38     3:37:52
1965  Laura Cunningham       F 45-49      74/82     1:13:33   16:38     3:37:53
1966  Scott Gatons           M 40-44    136/138     1:21:24   16:40     3:38:17
1967  Rhonda Gatons          F 40-44    132/132     1:21:01   16:40     3:38:18
1968  Linda Fuson            F 60-64      21/22     1:20:57   16:42     3:38:34
1969  Candi Neumann          F 45-49      75/82     1:22:28   16:45     3:39:23
1970  Linda Spalding         F 50-54      81/88     1:22:38   16:46     3:39:34
1971  Crystal Augustine      F 30-34    199/200     1:21:48   16:50     3:40:24
1972  Angelo Bairaktaris     M 45-49    101/101     1:22:46   16:50     3:40:24
1973  Jessica Caylor         F 25-29    181/187     1:22:02   16:52     3:40:51
1974  Robert Johnson         M 30-34    123/124     1:22:01   16:52     3:40:53
1975  Dreama Love            F 55-59      48/50     1:18:34   16:55     3:41:26
1976  Ashley Spanton         F 20-24    135/136     1:21:43   16:56     3:41:42
1977  Michelle Spanton1      F 50-54      82/88     1:24:44   16:56     3:41:42
1978  Jennifer Dewees        F 35-39    155/159     1:23:02   16:57     3:41:51
1979  Nancy Baker            F 55-59      49/50     1:14:04   17:00     3:42:34
1980  Lindsay Prifogle       F 30-34    200/200     1:16:21   17:00     3:42:34
1981  Lisa Capler            F 45-49      76/82     1:22:33   17:02     3:43:03
1982  Sheryl Lesem           F 50-54      83/88     1:23:27   17:07     3:44:09
1983  Bob Willsey            M 50-54      90/90     1:23:27   17:10     3:44:42
1984  Dave Stiver            M 40-44    137/138     1:23:26   17:18     3:46:28
1985  Donna Stiver           F 45-49      77/82     1:23:25   17:18     3:46:29
1986  Maria Riesberg         F 50-54      84/88     1:22:37   17:23     3:47:32
1987  Marisa Swimford        F 35-39    156/159     1:21:14   17:24     3:47:57
1988  Shawn Antell           F 45-49      78/82     1:19:18   17:25     3:48:07
1989  Shelly Plotner         F 45-49      79/82     1:19:18   17:25     3:48:08
1990  Mary Matthews          F 45-49      80/82     1:19:19   17:25     3:48:08
1991  Sheila Beasley         F 50-54      85/88     1:24:21   17:28     3:48:46
1992  Freddie Williams       F 45-49      81/82     1:26:19   17:28     3:48:47
1993  Tracy Roberts          F 35-39    157/159     1:14:28   17:31     3:49:20
1994  Alisa Finklea          F 35-39    158/159     1:14:29   17:31     3:49:20
1995  Christina Shaffer      F 25-29    182/187     1:21:09   17:31     3:49:25
1996  Wendy Shaffer          F 50-54      86/88     1:21:01   17:31     3:49:25
1997  Shannon Harris         F 25-29    183/187     1:25:17   17:33     3:49:42
1998  Ashley Labadie         F 25-29    184/187     1:26:17   17:33     3:49:45
1999  Jim Dashiell           M 65-69      22/22     1:29:37   17:34     3:50:06
2000  Cathy Cox              F 50-54      87/88     1:25:04   17:44     3:52:14
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2001  Craig Love             M 30-34    124/124     1:25:03   17:44     3:52:14
2002  Flo Walter             F 65-69        6/7     1:28:20   17:51     3:53:39
2003  Sheri Beasley          F 50-54      88/88     1:24:56   17:52     3:53:59
2004  Kimberly Deaton        F 25-29    185/187     1:24:56   17:52     3:54:00
2005  Tammi Burns            F 45-49      82/82     1:22:34   17:58     3:55:21
2006  Darla Franklin         F 65-69        7/7     1:28:44   18:03     3:56:17
2007  Sandy Laycock          F 60-64      22/22     1:28:45   18:10     3:57:57
2008  Nicola Schafer         M 40-44    138/138     1:25:35   18:12     3:58:19
2009  Kathy Myers            F 55-59      50/50     1:26:51   18:15     3:58:55
2010  Mary Pedrick           F 25-29    186/187     1:26:51   18:15     3:58:56
2011  Cara Swinefurth        F 35-39    159/159     1:24:34   18:17     3:59:25
2012  Monica Harvey          F 20-24    136/136       54:12   25:56     5:39:39
2013  Krissy Robbins         F 25-29    187/187       54:17   27:34     6:00:55
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